
(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 7 Section  CAMIA

No of Students : 39 Male : 24 Female : 15

Female

102299180071 Cabaobao Michael Jr O Female 2012-11-02 13  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michael O. Cabaobao

102305180001 Clarin Gabrielle Andrei L Female 2013-01-25 12 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rolando D. Clarin Rhyzza L. Clarin Rolando D. Clarin 9150682405

102299180062 Clave Randy Jr J Female 2013-04-15 12 Zone 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Randy Clave Teresa Clave Randy Clave 9515147556

102272180002 Datuin Meljohn Jr A Female 2012-10-06 13 Zone 3 411 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Meljohn M. Datuin Ludylen Antonio Ludylen Antonio 9157060812

106099180003 Evangelista Raven G Female 2013-07-23 12 Zone 4 534 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Nick R. Evangelista Ruvie C. Gamboa Ruvie C. Gamboa 9677929326

102299180023 Fernandez Reymond Jr O Female 2013-03-13 12 Zone 3 267 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reymond B. Fernandez Sherry Ann F. Oribado Sherry Ann Oribado 9473999457

102305180025 Ferrer Roderick Jr A Female 2013-08-14 12 Zone 4 374 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roderick B. Ferrer Imenda B. Ferrer Imelda B. Ferrer 9482332550

102299180065 Flores John Carl B Female 2012-11-09 13 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Carlito Flores Jr. Vanessa A. Borroeo John Carl B. Flores 9667333907

102299180066 Hermogela Joseph Jr S Female 2013-07-21 12 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joseph S. Hermogela Richelle S. Hermogela Joseph S. Hermogela 9451024187

102299180042 Lorenzo Johnwel R Female 2013-07-15 12 Zone 3 262 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rowel V. Lorenzo Rhea S. Rodriguez Rhea S. Rodriguez 9512720692

102296180007 Marata R-Jan C Female 2012-10-24 13 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rolly S. Marata Janice Ian C. Marata Janice Ian C. Marata 9483442228

102299180089 Nicolas Everson L Female 2012-06-20 13 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edward Nicolas Virginia Nicolas Virginia L. Nicolas 9075285128

102299180045 Nosis Harold W Female 2012-01-05 14 Zone 1 208 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Tomas Nosis Marycris Nosis Marycris Nosis 9275496710

102305180028 Perez Jiminador P Female 2012-02-09 13 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rafael Sorosoro Jimalyn Perez Jimy Perez 9196433285

102299180105 Porquillano Harold T Female 2013-05-01 12 Zone 3 222 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rossano A. Porquillano Christina T. Porquillano Rossano A. Porquillano 9675227364

Male

102281180015 Andaya Kris Fernando J Male 2013-05-19 12 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Christopher S. Andaya Daisy S. Javar Christopher S. Andaya 9707933705

102299180036 Antonio Jan Mckrane B Male 2013-01-10 13 Zone 2 383 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Danica Marie B. Antonio Danica Marie B. Antonio 9615611511

102293170031 ANTONIO MCZAIRREN B Male 2012-08-27 13 ZONE 2 383 JOHN DARYL ANTONIO ARLEN BERLON ARLEN BERLON 09063837643

102305180003 Ballesteros Reynan S Male 2012-09-03 13 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reynaldo Ballesteros Mary Jane Ballesteros Rochelle Ballesteros 9542819135

106114180036 Bautista Jennifer S Male 2014-01-10 12 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN J-R Bautista Angeli S. Bautista Angeli Bautista 9971093752
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

101739180028 Borromeo Ronald O Male 2013-06-02 12 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronald O. Borromeo Rubelyn S. Oxiles Rubelyn S. Oxiles 9525178646

102291180054 Cabural Johaira Male 2013-06-21 12 Zone 3 563 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Mary Grace M. Cabural Mary Grace M. Cabural 9618742410

102305180030 Clarin Sweden O Male 2012-11-06 13 Zone 6 335 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alfredo O. Clarin Lorna O. Clarin Alfredo O. Claarin 9951108103

102299180012 Cresencia Jasmine B Male 2012-11-25 13 Zone 1 128 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roberto P. Cresencia Jocelyn B. Cresencia Jocelyn B. Cresencia 9639928907

102296180022 Espuelas Chloe Nicole L Male 2013-01-09 13 Zone 2 177 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Billy Joy B. Espuelas Carolyn J. Laungayan Carolyn J. Laungayan 9812806598

102299180096 Eugenio Shiela May D Male 2012-05-12 13 Zone 3 492 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Maro Eugenio Carina F. Dela Cruz Carina F. Dela Cruz 9261025368

102146180038 Gonzales Princess Erich C Male 2013-02-01 12 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard A. Gonzales Elizabeth L. Cudiamat Zenaida Cudiamat 9672676533

102298170040 Morton Rosemarie Ann D Male 2011-12-12 14 Zone 3 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Oliver James B. Morton Marvi Iyann L. Morton Oliver James B. Morton 9305503434

102299180052 Nacianceno Ahmeca Shane F Male 2013-01-08 13 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edwin M. Nacianceno Ahmeril F. Nacianceno Ahmeril F. Nacianceno 9675461526

105291180030 Navera Angel Joyce F Male 2012-08-01 13 Zone 5 SANTA BARBARA PANGASINAN Redentor Navera Jocelyn Juliano Fernando Jocelyn Juliano Fernando 9685869363

102299180053 Nosis Rengel E Male 2013-05-15 12 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jimmy Dela Cruz Christine L. Nosis Christine L. Nosis 9389157672

102300180011 Olimpo Janela Miel V Male 2013-03-24 12 Zone 7 1106 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Janela Miel V. Olimpo Marilyn V. Olimpo Marilyn V. Olimpo 9156769675

102299170018 Orpiano Jesselle C Male 2012-04-24 13 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joseph O. Orpiano Normelita C. Orpiano Normelita C. Orpiano 9387821900

136754170343 Reyes Prince RJ E Male 2012-06-09 13 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ralfie Reyes Rosenia Reyes Ralfie Reyes 9157164700

102305180035 Tambio Albema B Male 2013-07-17 12 Zone 6 693 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Albert Tambio Emma Tambio Emma B. Tambio 9664603325

102305180011 Tiu Lian Chriz B Male 2012-12-19 13 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Raymond Tiu Rosemarie Tiu Rosemarie Tiu 9567836730

102296180012 Tomara Aldin James L Male 2012-11-24 13 Zone 2 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alexander Tomara Lilia Tomara Lilia L. Tomara 9531608547

102299180104 Torne Mark Kzedrick L Male 2012-09-03 13 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Perfecto S. Torne Marilyn L. Torne Marlyn L. Torne 9707276111

102299180123 Ubaldo Ashlie L Male 2013-04-14 12 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Wilfredo M. Ubaldo Lorna L. Ubaldo Lorna L. Ubaldo 9635569182
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 7 Section  ILANG-ILANG

No of Students : 39 Male : 23 Female : 16

Female

102299180136 Calica Vincent Lee G Female 2013-03-02 12 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reymundo Calica Lucila Calica Lucila Calica 9516679806

102306180067 Cervantes Jec R Female 2013-05-30 12 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jesus Cervantes Marilou Regatcho Marilou Regatcho

102299180119 Eugenio Jonathan L Female 2012-02-29 13 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Orlando Eugenio Norwena Eugenio Norwena Eugenio 9810127219

102299180022 Evangelista Jaden C Female 2013-07-16 12 Zone 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Paul Evangelista Nancy Corpuz Nancy Corpuz 970725506

102299180106 Fabia Danilo C Female 2012-03-23 13  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Esteban Fabia Rosalinda Cabanilla Rosalinda Cabanilla 9516898354

102299180067 Lachica Daniel P Female 2012-12-20 13 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ruby Lachica Julieta Porquillano Julieta Porquillano 9851751724

102299180025 Lamoste Mhelben L Female 2012-12-20 13 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Vincent Lamoste Melecia Laguna Melecia Laguna 9074317760

102299180103 Mamaba Jazsiel O Female 2013-02-01 12 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodolfo Mababa Valeriana Mamaba Valeriana Mamaba

102299180043 Mendoza Ivan Dave M Female 2012-08-09 13 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dominador Mendoza Evangeline Molina Evangeline Molina 9383951665

102299180131 Monje Mark P Female 2012-08-30 13 Zone  3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Acier Monje Nancy Mendoza Nancy Mendoza 9270332949

102296180010 Omillio Mark Aljur E Female 2013-06-29 12 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mark Omillio Jenalyn Ebreo Jenalyn Ebreo 9858575088

102299180101 Orate Richard Jr. O Female 2012-12-25 13 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard Orate Mary Ocampo Mary Ocampo 9501126921

102299180026 Pellurina Darens N Female 2012-06-14 13 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danny Boy Pellurina Glenda Nilo Glenda Nilo

102299180091 Porquillano John Joseph L Female 2012-07-27 13 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Walter Jr. Porquillano Annie Lyn Layos Annie Lyn Layos 9629178712

102299180027 Porquillano Marvin L Female 2012-11-23 13 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rey Porquillano Marilyn Prquillano Marilyn Prquillano 850656343

102305180029 San Vicente Renren F Female 2013-03-21 12 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Romulo San Vicente Ronalyn Fabros Ronalyn Fabros

Male

102305180002 Almojera France Henry T Male 2013-03-18 12 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rogie Tuliao Almojera Agnes Tubera Agnes Tubera 9455568081

102272180025 Alvarez Chrystal M Male 2012-09-07 13 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michael Alvarez Analiza Martin Analiza Martin

100811180037 Andrada Ma Claire C Male 2013-04-23 12 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronnie Andrada Maricar Caiz Maricar Caiz

102299180009 Bandong Jan Grace G Male 2012-10-29 13 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jan Paul Bandong Mary Grace Geronimo Mary Grace Geronimo
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

102296180015 Barroga Mary Rose C Male 2012-08-08 13 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernie Barroga Fe Barroga Ernie Barroga

102299180028 Bautista Graciella Mae P Male 2012-07-08 13 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jhonny Bautista Rowena Palabay Jhonny Bautista

102296180035 Cabotaje Robel A Male 2012-11-08 13 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rosie Cabotaje Mary Rose Cabotaje Mary Rose Cabotaje 9851303256

102305180004 Caguioa Xian James F Male 2013-08-20 12 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Christian Joseph Gwen Rose Ferandez Gwen Rose Ferandez 9070729556

102299180130 Calica Joseph Patrick P Male 2012-12-29 13 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joseph Ringo Calica Mary Joy Pandian Mary Joy Pandian 98529174317

108477180271 Calleja Gail Amber E Male 2013-07-26 12 Zone 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Gilbert Calleja Evangeline Eugenio Evangeline Eugenio

102299180083 Corpuz Lea E Male 2011-11-25 14 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Leonardo Corpuz Gloria Eugenio Gloria Eugenio

102299180098 Cudiamat Raiza Mae M Male 2013-04-26 12 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rofelio Cudiamat Irene Mendoza Irene Mendoza

102299180013 Domalanta Jaden M Male 2013-04-13 12 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joe Domalanta Jenalyn Manlupig Joe Domalanta

102299180114 Galang Kzeline M Male 2013-03-01 12 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Carlito Galang Nancy Mendoza Nancy Mendoza

106740180036 Laguna Princess Kylie M Male 2013-02-26 12 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Aurelio Laguna Melissa Menoza Melissa Menoza 9097842131

102299180117 Lucena Arleah Jennilyn T Male 2013-03-17 12 Zone 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Armando Lucena Josephine Torio Josephine Torio 9811593656

102296180025 Nate Andrea Denise M Male 2013-01-28 12 Zone 4 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jodison Nate Bernadine Mamasig Bernadine Mamasig 9952185163

102305180022 Rosario Fyianne Louise S Male 2012-10-28 13 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Harrison Rosario Jovelyn Saclayan Jovelyn Saclayan 9612541910

101545180062 Ruales Charlene B Male 2011-11-28 14 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Pablito Ruales Perlita Balgoa Pablito Ruales 9675464252

102299180082 Salvador Princess Xhianne Leigh N Male 2013-01-16 12 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marvin Salvador Judylyn Navarro Marvin Salvador 9275860821

102299170094 Soriano JR D Male 2012-04-20 13 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Greg Soriano Maricon Doria Maricon Doria

102296180040 Sta. Maria JC C Male 2013-03-28 12 Zone 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Josue Valmonte Sta MariaMary Rose Cabotaje Mary Rose Cabotaje 9922382805

122878180014 Tuazon Jeferson T Male 2013-06-16 12 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Christian Tuazon Rona Tenedero Rona Tenedero
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 7 Section  GUMAMELA

No of Students : 37 Male : 20 Female : 17

Female

102299180003 Bandong Jeremy James Female 2012-08-18 13 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN  Jeffrey M. Bandong Marivic M. Pasion Jeffrey M. Bandong 9556833489

102299180037 Calica Lino Glenn Female 2012-12-01 13 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN  Abraham Calica Jasmin Calica Jasmin Calica 9451500627

101255180037 Cayabyab Jemuel Female 2012-07-08 13 Zone 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jimmy D. Cayabyab Manilyn B. Adolfo Manilyn Adolfo 9387246613

102283180210 Dalisay John Ivan Female 2013-02-19 12 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN  Jhon Jhon M. Dalisay Krissalyn V. Porquillano Krissalyn Porquillano 9605171816

102283180068 Estorel Yvann C Female 2012-08-15 13 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronnie R. Estorel Lolita C. Estorel Rosalina R. Estorel 9307956308

102299180064 Eugenio Stevenson Pepito Female 2012-07-14 13 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Pepito Eugenio Sharon Tamayo Pepito Eugenio 9814508075

102283180078 Flores John Ezekiel L Female 2012-08-13 13 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN  Maralina Flores Marcelina Flore 9323038845

101920180052 Gareles Charles Emmanuel Female 2013-03-23 12 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Valentino L. Gareles Beverly B. Gareles Beverly B. Gareles 9297682761

102283180089 Guillermo Rodmar June Female 2013-06-07 12 Zone 1 San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodrigo B. Guillermo Jr. Marietes B. Aguilar Rodrigo B. Guillermo Jr. 9662675139

136821180034 Moreno Kent AÃ±over Female 2012-10-24 13 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bernie P. Moreno Jessica S. Moreno Jessica S. Moreno 9382292797

102299170111 Queyquep Kristian Charles Female 2012-04-19 13 Zone 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernani Queyquep Bennyrose Mamaradlo Ernani Queyquep 9857597488

102296180039 Rapajon Jhayel Female 2012-08-12 13 Zone 1 38 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerilou R. Cruz Jerilou R. Cruz 9566114588

102305180008 Rebosura Randy Jr. Female 2013-03-04 12 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Randy Rebosura Sr. Noemi C. Agacita Arsenia C. Agacita

102296180032 Rivera Ronald Female 2010-08-09 15 Zone 6 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jineboy Rivera Rebbeca Cabe Rebbeca Cabe 9075151154

102299180046 Tabuga Alex Jr Female 2013-01-25 12 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alex Q. Tabuga Sr. Juvy S. OrdoÃ±o Juvy S. OrdoÃ±o 9773742691

102299180110 Torne Leo Chain Female 2012-09-02 13 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Samuel C. Torne Jonalyn S. Torne Jonalyn S. Torne 9482231307

102299180072 Valiente Carl Adrian Female 2012-10-14 13 Zone 5 629 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Adrian D. Valiente Analyn M. Valiente Adrian D. Valiente 9455921798

Male

102283180401 Antonio Kean Chester Male 2013-03-02 12 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dionelle S. Antonio  Virginia C. Cajucom Marjorie F. Antonio 9054336264

106885150043 Bagorio Michaella Joy Male 2010-04-28 15 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ricar Bagorio Shirley Oribado Ricar Bagorio 9054336264

102296180019 CastaÃ±aga Jennilyn Male 2013-03-06 12 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jon Jon CastaÃ±aga Jessica Tabor Jon Jon CastaÃ±aga 9703696307
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

107920180891 Dinapo Reynalina Male 2013-04-30 12  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ruel Dnapo Nerissa S. Bautista Nerissa S. Bautista 9705724257

102305180016 Fernandez Joela Joy Male 2013-01-25 12 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel B. Fernandez Lala P. Fernandez Joel B. Fernandez 9452785210

102283180331 Figuracion Princess Mae Male 2013-04-01 12 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mike Figuracion Jovelyn Cayetano Juvy Lagunte 9288566255

102299180076 Gannaban Mariel Male 2012-10-22 13 Zone 2 147 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marinel Gannaban Marinel Gannaban 9979941352

102283180512 Lazaga Baby Angel Male 2012-11-15 13 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Medardo Lazaga Milagrosa Roldan Medardo Lazaga 9854821450

102299180115 Lorenzo Chloe Male 2012-10-12 13 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joshua E. Lorenzo Claudine V. Quinsay Elizabeth Velasco 9851311782

102299180032 Macaoay Gemarie Male 2013-04-29 12 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dionisio P. Macaoay Cathy T. Macaoay Cathy T. Macaoay

102299180033 Morales Jonaluz Male 2013-03-29 12 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel R. Morales Ma. Desiree R. Laguna Ma. Desiree R. Laguna 9500469476

101420180060 Nebriaga Chlowey Male 2013-09-01 12 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Andy Nebriaga Rowena Andy Nebriaga 9156922570

102299180054 Porquillano Marjorie Male 2012-09-24 13 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jonjon C. Porquillano Annabelle S. Porquillano Annabelle S. Porquillano 9633331261

102296180047 Rivera Bianca Male 2012-10-17 13 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jineboy Rivera Rebbeca Cabe Rebbeca Cabe 9630737204

102296180028 Roxas Frinces Ashley Male 2013-05-25 12 Zone 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Francisco Jr Roxas Mirasol Tubera Francisco Jr Roxas 9817012826

102299180056 Salmasan Angel Male 2013-01-18 12 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo Salmasan Jr. Evelyn Salmasan Evelyn Salmasan 9166900713

102305180034 Tabale Angel Fatima Male 2013-10-08 12 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dominador E. Tabale Elvira T. Estabillo Elvira T. Estabillo 9102260713

102300180012 Valdez Eunice Jhie Male 2012-10-06 13 Zone 7 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jojo  E. Valdez Marife D. Rodriguez Jojo E. Valdez 9694470366

102299180047 Velasco Jay-R Male 2012-10-20 13 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rufino Velasco Fely Velasco Rufino Velasco 9483601415

105626180038 Vizcarra Rhied Ahlden Male 2012-11-16 13 Zone 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Kenneth S. Vizcarra Gladys M. Vizacrra Gladys M. Vizacrra 9461508491
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 7 Section  SAMPAGUITA

No of Students : 38 Male : 13 Female : 25

Female

102305180023 Dacayo Jaymark Ruzzel Jay D Female 2012-09-24 13 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michael G. Dacayo Janine R. Dulay Michael G. Dacayo 9658465347

102299180005 Dela Torre Samuel L Female 2012-10-29 13 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jonatahan B. Dela Torre Teresita A. Laguna Jonatahan B. Dela Torre 9215988085

102299180125 Docusin Jomar O Female 2013-11-01 12  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Darwin A. Ducosin Norely S. Ocampo Darwin A. Ducosin 9684397148

136753180153 Duque James NiÃ±o I Female 2012-08-07 13 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Filipino J. Duque Mierly B. Ipulan Filipino J. Duque 9317789444

102299180008 Espinosa Keeper Jake D Female 2012-08-12 13 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marvin S. Espinosa Rojane T. Dela Cruz Marvin S. Espinosa 9535886771

102296180042 Eugenio Eleiry L Female 2012-01-17 13 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edgar F. Eugenio Beverly G. Lactapag Edgar F. Eugenio 9070650467

102299170035 Fajardo Ashley E Female 2013-11-04 12 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mark A. Fajardo April E. Eugenio Mark A. Fajardo 9383245322

102305180006 Fajardo Raiven Khylie V. V Female 2013-06-16 12  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roden B. Fajardo Diane B. Veloria Roden B. Fajardo 9920545385

102299170024 Garcia Elmerson C Female 2011-10-18 14 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Elmer A. Garcia Bernadette M. Cayetano Elmer A. Garcia 9857600718

109339180577 Garcia John Jhaymer C Female 2013-02-25 12 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Elmer A. Garcia Bernadette M. Cayetano Elmer A. Garcia 9468029660

102299180107 Guillero Jhieden Yel F Female 2012-10-09 13 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ariel E. Guillero Michelle E. Fernandez Ariel E. Guillero 9496136793

102299180024 Jasmin Bryan Jay P Female 2012-10-20 13 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bryan C. Jasmin Ailine Q. Pascua Bryan C. Jasmin 9565911527

102299180108 Laguna Roberto Jr P Female 2013-04-01 12  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roberto M. Laguna Madonna Y. Perez Roberto M. Laguna 9513098043

102299180116 Laguna Rosalee Mae C Female 2012-07-05 13 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Romeo C. Laguna Leni Lee B. Corpuz Romeo C. Laguna 9537014313

102299170061 Lauron Althea T Female 2012-12-22 13  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Elbert P. Lauron Babylyn D. Talvo Elbert P. Lauron 9559645491

136305180010 Lawagan Edrian Female 2013-04-24 12 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Carlita B. Lawagan Carlita B. Lawagan 9816856158

102299180014 Lingo Jaslea Mae T Female 2013-04-17 12 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo S. Lingo Rebecca C. Torne Danilo S. Lingo 9859131977

102306180055 Lucena Erick Justine Female 2012-11-12 13 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mary Joy M. Lucena Mary Joy M. Lucena 9946069009

102299180044 Montero Karl Stevhen B Female 2012-11-16 13 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ricky Q. Montero Michelle L. Barroga Ricky Q. Montero 9279604407

102299180068 Morales Ezra Yzul A Female 2013-10-22 12  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Conrado S. Morales Jessica M. Alvaro Conrado S. Morales 9672677132

102299180031 Mortera Ashley Nicole C Female 2013-08-01 12 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Claro Jr S. Mortera Jemery Erika A. CresenciaClaro Jr S. Mortera 9302701145

102299180128 Nitura Nathalie M Female 2013-03-16 12 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Melvin John G. Nitura Corazon R. Molina Melvin John G. Nitura 9381205636
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

102305180019 Perez Jassel B Female 2013-08-28 12 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Freddie B. Perez Margie R. Bambalan Freddie B. Perez 9668868064

102305180021 Pescador Joezel Mae Dela D Female 2013-11-04 12 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Juanito D. Pescador Maryjoy S. Dela Torre Juanito D. Pescador 9911435752

102177180048 Salayog Darlyn Jane V Female 2013-03-16 12 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard V. Salayog Desiree P. Vinluan Richard V. Salayog 9618382611

Male

Aguilar Ma Franchezka A Male 2012-11-13 13 ZONE 5 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Freddie V. Aguilar Mary Ann O. Aguilar Freddie V. Aguilar 9456982289

102306180059 Alay-Ay Hazel Anne B Male 2013-02-23 12 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerwin Q. Alay-Ay Bernadette B. Alay-Ay Jerwin Q. Alay-Ay 9567189612

102299180060 Barroga Ardmorre D Male 2012-04-11 13 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard B. Barroga Marigold M. Delizo Richard B. Barroga 9707239166

102298180001 Cabico Samantha Angel F Male 2013-04-23 12 ZONE 7 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Samuel O. Cabico Redella Q. Fabia Samuel O. Cabico 9606013042

109481180048 Carreon Zander Marc T Male 2013-01-29 12  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Von Earl E.Carreon Mae Flor S. Tagayong Von Earl E.Carreon 9940110676

102300180009 Castillo Myra R Male 2012-09-12 13  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michael M. Castillo Marian E. Ramos Michael M. Castillo 9850338567

102298180046 Cerame Benjie M Male 2012-11-13 13  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Benson S. Cerame Maritess P. Molina Benson S. Cerame 9090277732

102299180038 Corpuz Carl Theodore M Male 2013-05-16 12 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roberto V. Corpuz Verna Lee M. Porquillano Roberto V. Corpuz 9911478744

102296180020 Espiritu Louisse Angelie E Male 2012-10-22 13 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Leonardo B. Espiritu Claire G. Elegores Leonardo B. Espiritu 9106051137

102296170012 Pio Jayson Jr L Male 2012-04-15 13  San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jayson C. Pio Roxanne Lacaden Jayson C. Pio

102299170093 Saturno Kenneth L Male 2011-09-15 14 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michael Glenn M. Saturno Michelle M. Lichauco Michael Glenn M. Saturno 9761901364

403180170085 Tamondong Luke T Male 2011-01-12 15 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rufo P. Tamondong Donna T. Tamondong Rufo P. Tamondong 9128465892

102296180013 Villafania Paulo T Male 2012-10-11 13  San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN William Ave Jr. Josielyn Tualla William Ave Jr. 9616271276
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 7 Section  STE ROSAL

No of Students : 25 Male : 14 Female : 11

Female

102299180061 Bulanadi Christian Aaron P Female 2013-08-15 12 604 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ariel Bulanadi Krychelle Porquillano Ariel Bulanadi 9493166412

102299180004 De Guzman Rodolfo, Jr. C Female 2012-11-25 13  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodolfo De Guzman Michelle De Guzman Rodolfo De Guzman 9356418669

102305180007 Ferrer Donan Alecs G Female 2012-05-11 13  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jofer Ferrer Jenneca Gallardo Jofer Ferrer 9955597904

110216180012 Laguna Jumaro Ezekiel I Female 2012-10-18 13  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jun-Jun Laguna Leny Laguna Jun-Jun Laguna 9159329505

102299180086 Melendez Jan Victor L Female 2013-02-01 12  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Victor Melendez Precy Melendez Victor Melendez 9631568315

102299180085 Mequin Jamuel S Female 2012-11-16 13  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN John Mequin Marife Mequin John Mequin 9654738918

102299180079 Palaganas Mondrie Aveghael Lorraine SFemale 2013-02-21 12  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reymond Palaganas Corazon Sudio Reymond Palaganas 9666230687

101501180030 Parras Yza Vhel V Female 2012-11-24 13 364 Santa Lucia CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joven Paras Laarni Parras Yuri S. Guarin 9496374821

102283180190 Reales Precious Roshaine F Female 2013-03-24 12  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronald A. Reales Sheree Ann F. Reales Ronald A. Reales 9668300612

102299180080 Robles Danica O Female 2012-12-14 13 726 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo Robles Marjorie Robles Danilo Robles 9065924291

102299180057 Solis Erianne L Female 2013-01-01 13  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernesto Solis Maribel Labasan Ernesto Solis 9285463990

Male

102299180048 Abalos Rhozamae G Male 2012-10-29 13 288 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rolando Abalos Elizabeth Gorospe Rolando Abalos 9515202486

102299180029 Cresencia Rizza G Male 2012-09-27 13 357 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marlon Cresencia Rosalinda Cresencia Marlon Cresencia 9998763074

102293170038 De Guzman Micah-Ella G Male 2012-03-23 13  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rolando De Guzman Apple Garcia Lyka Mae Corpoz 9667325682

102299180049 Dizon Jaynyl A Male 2012-11-10 13 381 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jason Dizon Evelyn Dizon Jason Dizon 9701559090

102299180030 Garcia Colyn P Male 2013-07-02 12  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Liwanag Garcia Carolyn Garcia Liwanag Garcia 9810159133

102305180017 Garcia Riz Mariel F Male 2013-06-03 12  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ariel Garcia Rhoda Rizal Fajardo Ariel Garcia 9533822979

102299180120 Garcia Sabrina Kesh B Male 2013-06-18 12 487 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Justine Garcia Rowena Garcia Justine Garcia 9851628528

102299180015 Lutrania Rhaica Jane M Male 2013-04-28 12  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roldan Lutrania Ligaya Lutrania Roldan Lutrania 9513724504

102299180017 Manlinong Julie Anne A Male 2013-07-21 12 462 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joemer Manglinong Nur-Ana Manglinong Joemer Manglinong 9187637336
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

102305180018 Narcilla Sydney Kate B Male 2013-07-30 12  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Luisito Narcilla Jemelyn Narcilla Luisito Narcilla 9053750639

102299180078 Navarro Jeawillhy T Male 2012-10-26 13  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Wilfredo Navarro Jeannie Navarro Wilfredo Navarro 9776776801

102299180126 Pangangaan Jehu Rey L Male 2013-04-28 12  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reynaldo Pangangaan Mylene Lacambra Rosita Pasion 9487858668

102299170010 Sagaoinit Mark Steven T Male 2011-09-13 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jesse Sagaoint Michelle Sagaoinit Jesse Sagaoint 9667330015

102283180083 Salazar Prince T Male 2013-06-06 12  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel Salazar Meriam Salazar Joel Salazar 9092020308
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 7 Section  SPA SANTAN

No of Students : 37 Male : 20 Female : 17

Female

102296180033 Agsalud Khian Carl L Female 2012-09-21 13 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ryan G. Agsalud Katheline Joy U. Lucena Ryan G. Agsalud 9771323486

102299180112 Amagan Leurlyn Jaida B Female 2013-02-13 12 ZONE 5 #760 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ruel C. Amagan Maria Lyn L. Bautista Ruel C. Amagan 9355837022

102299180035 Andrada Jerick L Female 2012-09-16 13 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rhoderick F. Andrada Jenny D. Lapurga Jenny L. Andrada 9467146165

102299180002 Antonio Jan Mclain B Female 2013-10-01 12 ZONE 2 #383 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Danica Marie B. Antonio Danica B. Antonio 9615611511

102299180059 Bagat Mark Anthony S Female 2012-09-13 13 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mario R. Bagat Zosima M. Sudio Carmen S. Bagat 9501068569

102299180122 Catungal Charlie S Female 2013-07-16 12 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edward T. Catungal Lealyn O. Santos Lealyn S. Santos 9773742853

104832180121 Del Rosario Alexa Nicolett R Female 2013-10-07 12 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alexis P. Del Rosario Maria Katrina E. Reyes Maria Katrina R. Del Rosario9613843504

102299180007 Embuedo Jonathan C Female 2012-09-15 13 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Junar J. Embuedo Junnalyn E. Calimquim Junnalyn E. Calimquim 9918097319

102299180039 Eugenio Prince Eirol L Female 2012-10-20 13 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alexander F. Eugenio Charlotte Remegia U. LucenaCharlot U. Lucena 9955596672

102299180075 Eugenio Ryza Joy C Female 2011-11-16 14 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Benigno F. Eugenio Jr. Edralyn N. CastaÃ±eto Benigno Eugenio 9706549271

500005180080 Gerola Ricardo Maximus S Female 2012-05-11 13 ZONE 4 #235 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ricardo D. Gerola Iii Cecille B. Sorvida Cecille S. Gerola 9934461676

102299180087 Jardinez Nher Andrei G Female 2012-01-09 14 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Gener D. Jardinez Rizalyn D. Gacita Rizalyn G. Jardinez 9619348469

102299180041 Lachica Cyrus Jay C Female 2012-03-09 13 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Amor I. Lachica Marlyn N. Comesario Marlyn C. Lachica 9179985040

101797180009 Navarro Jhammy M Female 2013-07-20 12 ZONE 2 Inamotan MANAOAG PANGASINAN Jose F. Navarro Rizilyn D. MadroÃ±o Rizilyn M. Navarro 9274542045

102305180027 Nosis Arthur Jaywel B Female 2013-01-26 12 ZONE 2 #172 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arturo A. Nosis Jr. Jocel I. Bergado Arturo A. Nosis Jr. 9971083225

102299180132 Sarmiento NiÃ±o Justine C Female 2011-07-03 14 ZONE 5 #0682 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Meriguel C. Sarmiento Merigeul C. Sarmiento 9467133448

102299180090 Soriano Neijiel Matthew B Female 2012-02-08 13 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Harold V. Soriano Leyni G. Barros Leyni Barros 9813090959

Male

102299180020 BEDONIO JUAN MICO V Male 2012-08-07 13 ZONE 3 257 JUANITO BEDONIO JOCELYN BEDONIO JUANITO BEDONIO 09109886397

102294180034 Fuertes Celine M Male 2013-02-24 12 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Isidro P. Fuertes Jr. Janice S. Manglinong Janice M. Ahmed 9389855743

400319180008 Garcia Jheevy Jean F Male 2012-05-12 13 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronnel A. Garcia Mary Jane V. Ferrer Mary Jane V. Ferrer 9602458946

Page 11/69



(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
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501117180053 Ignacio Micah O Male 2012-09-14 13 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jessie King Cruz Rubylyn O. Ignacio Rubylyn O. Ignacio 9153509311

102299180118 Laguna Reynalix S Male 2013-02-16 12 ZONE 5 #0799 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reynald P. Laguna Lixly R. Sibayan Lixly S. Laguna 9631567135

111583180012 Licuanan Jahnika D Male 2013-07-06 12 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jhon Oliver G. Licuanan Nikki A. De Leon Jhan Oliver Licuanan 9812882249

400174180036 Lopez Kizzelle C Male 2012-06-12 13 CAMELLA Minien East SANTA BARBARA PANGASINAN Mark Paul T. Lopez Anne Grace A. Castillo Anne Grace A. Castillo 9486285988

102283180424 Lozano Allain Grace S Male 2012-01-09 14 ZONE 5 #0773 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Pedro L. Lozano Jr. Berlinda L. Serran Berlinda S. Lozano 9752267562

102299180016 Mangalindan Julliene B Male 2012-12-18 13 ZONE 6 #0984 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ryan I. Mangalindan Jovelyn P. Buquel Jovelyn P. Buquel 9356753647

102299180077 Montoya Keij Biyanne L Male 2013-06-06 12 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bilis B. Montoya Chona U. Lucero Chona U. Lucero 9635867462

102306180048 Nebres Jarlyn A Male 2013-10-03 12 ZONE 4 San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edwito S. Nebres Elmira S. Alberio Elmira S. Alberio 9667921308

102299180093 Nosis Princess Nathalie M Male 2012-10-23 13 ZONE 2 #179-A Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marvin P. Nosis Maria Cristina P. MendozaMarvin P. Nosis 9309779384

102296180027 Pamarang Keislyn Jade M Male 2012-09-14 13 ZONE 6 #0909 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodolfo C. Pamarang Jr. Jonalyn N. Marata Jonalyn M. Pamarang 9101190259

102283180134 Perez Khailyn Nicole P Male 2012-02-12 13 ZONE 2 #106 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard R. Perez Nerissa T. Porquillano Nerissa Porquillano 9172711768

102305180032 Saldua Kyrene D Male 2013-06-19 12 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rene T. Saldua Ailene P. Datoon Ailene P. Saldua 9052535193

102299180111 Samaksri Althea Jade D Male 2012-12-21 13 ZONE 1 #147 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Adisak U. Samaksri Ii Jedalyn S. Dacuycoy Jedalyn D. Samaksri 9467304578

102305180033 Senen Karla R Male 2013-04-14 12 ZONE 4 #505 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Augusto F. Senen Katherine R. Senen Katherine R. Senen 9705091968

109457180077 Tuang Czarine Yunah D Male 2013-09-02 12 ZONE 1 #139 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eugene G. Tuang Jo-Ann T. Datuin Jo-Ann D. Tuang 9750156106

414002180019 Velasco Lexi Kheren M Male 2013-03-15 12 ZONE 7 Block 2 lot 40 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edmon Z. Velasco Norlyn M. Malanum Norlyn M. Velasco 9071795659

102299180034 Villegas Rhianna Ann L Male 2012-06-09 13 ZONE 3 #334 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronald B. Villegas Evelinda F. Laitan Evelinda L. Villegas 9619213189
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 8 Section  PASCAL

No of Students : 38 Male : 20 Female : 18

Female

Catabay Ronald Jr. L Female 2011-08-21 14 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronald A. Catabay Sr. Segundina L. Catabay Ronald A. Catabay Sr. 0981-2882-337

101800170195 Corpuz Mark Gerald O Female 2011-08-12 14 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Grazy A. Corpuz Grace P. Ortiz Grace P. Ortiz 0953-0718-958

102299170064 Ellano Virgilio Jr. P Female 2011-12-12 14 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Virgilio G. Ellano Sr. Maricel P. Ellano Maricel P. Ellano 0963-7526-710

102305170031 Fernandez Guile O Female 2011-08-14 14 ZONE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jonathan N. Fernandez Marilou R. Ordinario Marilou R. Ordinario 0963-6659-941

102305170034 Floresca Jhon Mark L Female 2012-04-12 13 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jeffrey A. Floresca Mary Grace D. Lachica Mary Grace D. Lachica 0997-2889-798

102301150012 Garcia Mark Joseph Female 2010-06-28 15 ZONE 4 Poblacion CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Leonila L. Garcia Leonila L. Garcia 0981-0127-322

136627170272 Gomez John Anthony B Female 2011-10-28 14 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Queruben O. Gomez Angelica M. Begonia Angelica M. Begonia 0945-1569-627

102299170047 Landayan Mark Jayvee A Female 2011-11-29 14 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Teodoro L. Landayan Jennifer A. Landayan Jennifer A. Landayan 0935-1734-713

102299170005 Lauron Eusebio Cyrus T Female 2011-11-05 14 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Elbert P. Lauron Babylyn D. Talvo Elbert P. Lauron 0955-9645-491

500061170014 Listan Cheever E Female 2012-05-31 13 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Cheto G. Listan Elisa Joy S. Estrada Elisa Joy S. Estrada 0930-2888-140

102305170035 Locquiao Kaeden Gale C Female 2011-09-08 14 ZONE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Gleen E. Locquiao Karen T. Cansino Karen T. Cansino 0967-3296-200

102299170095 Lucena Roel John R Female 2012-02-27 13 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roel L. Lucena Sherie Mae D. Ricaplaza Roel L. Lucena 0912-3924-616

102299170025 Millares Daryll P Female 2011-02-09 14 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arnel P. Millares Lydia P. Millares Arnel P. Millares 0907-6542-986

102299150126 Nosis Tyrenz Female 2008-11-14 17 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Carlota Nosis Carlota Nosis 0985-4823-628

102305170011 Pacis Mark James D Female 2011-07-09 14 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marlon F. Pacis Jenny D. Pacis Jenny D. Pacis 0916-2283-287

102299140117 Reyes Mark N Female 2009-05-01 16 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard P. Reyes Emily F. Nilo Emily F. Nilo 0970-5057-067

102299170028 Rivas Leslie Clarence D Female 2012-07-15 13 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Romel P. Rivas Cristita L. Dismaya Cristita L. Dismaya 0946-6076-250

102299170030 Sampaga Renz Christian G Female 2011-11-18 14 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ryan M. Sampaga Christine D. Gonzales Christine D. Gonzales 0951-6675-451

Male

102299170125 Baltazar Daniela Joyce T Male 2012-05-02 13 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo E. Baltazar Juvylyn T. Baltazar Juvylyn T. Baltazar 0967-1088-412

101648170025 Bautista Gracelle Joy E Male 2012-01-18 13  ZONE 7 BLISS Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Leonardo G. Bautista Jr. Marife M. Elegores Marife M. Elegores 0950-4651-788
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

102299170042 Cambay John Jr. M Male 2011-11-19 14 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN John L. Cambay Sr. Elsa M. Cambay Elsa M. Cambay 0981-4641-242

102306170029 Cresencia Karla Mae G Male 2012-05-02 13 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marcelo O. Cresencia Jonalyn S. Agacita Marcelo O. Cresencia 0966-0718-424

102299170115 Dailisan Precious Danah D Male 2012-01-05 14 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Felix L. Dailisan Jr. Jessa S. Daugdaug Imelda S. Dailisan 0917-8981-683

102296170026 De Guzman Zyril Jane L Male 2011-10-01 14 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Antonio B. De Guzman Sheila L. De Guzman Sheila L. De Guzman 0912-7527-275

102269170152 Dela Cruz Jenny Ann M Male 2012-01-24 13 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reynaldo M. Dela Cruz Mary Grace M. Dela Cruz Mary Grace M. Dela Cruz 0954-1862-097

102298160033 Dela Cruz Rhenalyn Male 2010-12-20 15 ZONE 3 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Haidy C. Dela Cruz Haidy C. Dela Cruz 0950-3596-226

102299170117 Eugenio Caylei Charm F Male 2012-06-17 13 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Charlene F. Eugenio Charlene F. Eugenio 0975-5220-854

102299170118 Flores Ashley Q Male 2011-07-26 14 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Benito L. Flores Arlyn F. Quero Benito L. Flores 0962-5524-768

101878170100 Gabertan Ruth Freshly S Male 2011-10-06 14 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rolly B. Gabertan Rhoda Fe S. Gabertan Rhoda Fe S. Gabertan 0950-5059-433

102299170036 Lincod KC D Male 2011-09-05 14 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Aldin C. Lincod Manilyn T. Doria Delia D. Tabangcora 0906-1134-394

102296170029 Lutrania Jean Pearl A Male 2012-05-28 13 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Peter M. Lutrania Vilma A. Lutrania Vilma A. Lutrania 0953-9950-724

102296170050 Mendoza Trisha Mae B Male 2011-02-13 14 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Marinila A. Balundo Marinila A. Balundo 0970-1272-685

102299170037 Morales Princess Mae L Male 2011-07-04 14 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel L. Morales Ma. Desiree L. Morales Ma. Desiree L. Morales 0950-0469-476

102299170120 Morante Ada Claresse D Male 2010-09-03 15 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Amado S. Morante Iii Venus M. Ducosin Venus M. Ducosin 0963-6339-764

102299170039 Paz Jillian C Male 2011-03-09 14 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Crispin S. Paz Jr. Marivic C. Paz Marivic C. Paz 0963-2429-404

102277170008 Rosario Rianne Devone R Male 2012-01-31 13 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Robin F. Rosario Daisy Ann R. Rosario Daisy Ann R. Rosario 0909-6734-132

102305160030 Sumio Kate Natalie V Male 2011-03-14 14 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Romeo C. Sumio Jr. Marjorie Sumio Marjorie Sumio 0977-4497-576

102296170017 Verazon Jonathan M Male 2011-07-12 14 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jojit S. Verazon Judy S. Marata Judy S. Marata 0967-1853-394
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 8 Section  FRANKLIN

No of Students : 40 Male : 22 Female : 18

Female

102301170052 ADEZA LAICA MAE F Female 2011-07-07 14 ZONE 4 Oscar Adeza Ellen Francisco Ellen Francisco 09272358798

Baturi Cristian Jim S Female 2012-04-26 13 Zone3, Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Baturi,Jimbo Mendoza Ma.Cristina L. Soteo Baturi,Jimbo Mendoza 9859781458

Bruno John Darwin P Female 2012-04-21 13 Zone5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bruno,Rolando Espiritu Desiree P.Bruno Bruno,Rolando Espiritu 9513645720

Chua Kurt Michael J Female 2012-01-08 14 Zone3, 234 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Chua,Michael De GuzmanArlene J. Chua Chua,Michael De Guzman9661581608

Corpuz Ghian Alzae C Female 2012-07-24 13  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Corpuz,Jovelyn,Calimlim Corpuz,Jovelyn Calimlim

Crisostomo Daniel A Female 2012-03-14 13 Zone5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Crisostomo,G'Zon Ibarra,LizardoMennilyn Crisostomo Crisostomo,G'Zon Ibarra,Lizardo9673208341

Ellazar Mark Adrian C Female 2012-06-12 13 Zone5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ellazar,Eduard,F Sarina R. Crisostomo Ellazar,Eduard F 9274958232

Fajardo John Joree C Female 2025-06-30 0 Zone2, Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fajardo,Joshua,Duyag Cudiamat,Desiree,Motea Fajardo,Joshua Duyag

Fajardo Rojen V Female 2025-08-02 0 Zone5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Barcena,Rospenso,B Fajardo,Jenny,V Barcena,Rospenso,B 9669057035

Fajardo TJ M Female 2012-06-22 13 Zone4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fajardo,Romeo,FernandezJulie Fajardo Fajardo,Romeo Fernandez9674657732

Fernandez Michael T Female 2025-09-21 0  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fernandez,Anthony,ValentinoTubera,Analinda,Lachica Fernandez,Anthony Valentino

Lagria John Paul N Female 2011-08-23 14 Zone7 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lagria,Edward,Calica Editha Lagria Lagria,Edward Calica 95331399580

Laguna Jay C T Female 2011-09-05 14 Zone5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Laguna,Rodolfo,Molina Jovy T. Laguna Laguna,Rodolfo Molina 9519890124

Nebriaga Jansel A Female 2011-09-11 14 Zone3, Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Nebriaga,Andy,Molera Adorable,Rowena,Adora Nebriaga,Andy Molera 9156922510

Nosis Christian Jade B Female 2012-01-13 14 Zone2, Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Nosis,Arturo,Alvaro,Jr Bergado,Jocel,Ibanez Jocel P. Ibanze 9161405925

Querido Ash Kendrei A Female 2012-04-15 13 Zone2, Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sonny B. Querido Deejy Lee A. Querido Sonny B. Querido 9482492556

102271170033 QUINSAY CHRIS DHANIELLE  M Female 2011-12-30 14 ZONE 3 DANILO  QUINSAY DANILO QUINSAY 09956325331

Ramos Emerald Vincent I Female 2011-10-22 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ramos,Veblien,Lacaden Intal,Eva Merline,Morante Ramos,Veblien Lacaden

Male

Agapito Jenica G Male 2010-05-27 15 Zone5, TAGUDIN Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Agapito,Danilo G Veronica G. Agapito Agapito,Danilo,G 9623845677

Apillada Gilmar C. C Male 2011-12-11 14 Zone2 San Nicolas, St. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Virgillo C. Apillada Castellano,Marilyn,Suyat Virgillo C. Apillada 9487747521
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Asma Kurt Ahron O Male 2011-10-11 14 Zone3, Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Asma,Cyprian Marlon SolisMylene B. Asma Asma,Cyprian Marlon,Solis

Base Elmer Prince M Male 2012-07-04 13 Zone7 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Elmer P. Pagdagdagan Morante,Ermelinda Elmer P. Pagdagdagan 9635886712

Bituin Rhoda Rose M Male 2012-04-20 13 Zone 6 965 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bituin,Ruel,Fernando Bella F. CariÃ±o Bituin,Ruel Fernando 9930743268

Calixtro Leahn Jeane T Male 2011-11-24 14 Zone2, Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Calixtro,Wilbert,Ariola Marlene T. Calixtro Calixtro,Wilbert Ariola 9670775754

Callanta Angel Mae B Male 2011-09-28 14 Zone5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Callanta,Christopher DalisayMila B. Callanta Callanta,Christopher Dalisay9631566326

Crisostomo Rodelen L Male 2012-04-29 13 Zone5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Crisostomo,Rodolfo FerreriaLily L. Crisostomo Crisostomo,Rodolfo Ferreria9075999680

Daiz Dhanna Mae M Male 2012-02-26 13 Zone5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Daiz,Sergio,Caorte Maria Lorna M. Daiz Daiz,Sergio Caorte 9858784348

Ebreo Khristel Anne Mae S Male 2011-11-27 14 Zone2, Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ebreo,Maximo,De Guzman,JrVilma Ebreo Ebreo,Maximo De Guzman,Jr9275379027

Evangelista Nicca C Male 2011-03-17 14  532 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Nick R. Evangelista Catintay,Jerrica,DurmiendoNick R. Evangelista 9677924326

Gabatino Lyka Valerie P Male 2012-04-08 13 Zone 1 103 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Raffy Jay C. Gabatino Plares,Shiela,Corpuz Raffy Jay C. Gabatino 9666224730

Jagonap Farah Marie C Male 2011-09-26 14 Zone 1 78 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jagonap,Felizardo,AranggaMargie C. Jagonap Jagonap,Felizardo,Arangga9542641529

Mara Jonalyn Male 0000-00-00 Zone5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fruto Mara 9305417635

Perez Jasmine B Male 2012-02-29 13 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Perez,Freddie,Ballesteros Bambalan,Margie,Ramos Perez,Freddie Ballesteros

Prio Cyra C Male 2012-07-15 13 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Prio,Cesar,Muerong Marichu Cabulit Prio,Cesar Muerong

Rimando Kenji M Male 2012-06-27 13 Zone7 Mabanogbog CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rimando,Leo,Dela Cruz Magalong,Rebecca,LucenaRimando,Leo Dela Cruz

Sabuco Rejee Ann B Male 2012-07-24 13 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Junas D. Sabuco Marilou M. Bayaca Junas D. Sabuco 9275318013

Torne Bea Jelynn P Male 2011-10-16 14 Zone2, Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Billy Joe A. Torne Janela J. Piring Billy Joe A. Torne 9858993940

Villalon Aldrien Jamier C Male 2011-11-09 14 ZONE2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Villalon,Alfredo,Guray,Jr Caroline A. Cresencia Villalon,Alfredo Guray,Jr 9073192608

Yaranon Manuel F Male 2012-05-09 13 Zone3, 302 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Yaranon,Albino,Ducosin Marilyn F. Yaranon Yaranon,Albino Ducosin

Yaranon Mekaella D Male 2011-07-16 14 Zone3, 306 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alejandro D. Yaranon Janice D. Yaranon Alejandro D. Yaranon 9384345236

Page 16/69



(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 8 Section  KEPLER

No of Students : 39 Male : 21 Female : 18

Female

101637170074 Apellido Axcel Cyrus D Female 2011-09-25 14 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arnel D. Apellido Diana Jane  De Vera Arnel D. Apellido

102305170027 Baquirin Sievien B Female 2011-11-12 14 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jogene E. Baquirin Jennifer Beliso Jogene E. Baquirin 9694612673

102299170086 Calica Jomari Clent P Female 2011-02-16 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joseph Ringo Calica Mary Joy Pandian Joseph Ringo Calica

102299170043 Caoile Rochester E Female 2010-03-29 15 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Robert L. Mendoza Christelle Jenny Caoile Leonila Caoile

102300170003 Dilan Bench Justine P Female 2011-11-28 14  Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bernardo Dilan, Jr Jasmine Pagaling Bernardo Dilan, Jr

117114170032 Equito Melzart Juniel S Female 2012-04-05 13 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jolyn P. Sulla Jolyn P. Sulla 9772025166

102305170032 Fernandez Jake Luis B Female 2011-11-09 14 Z0NE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jack B. Fernandez Lala B. Fernandez Jack B. Fernandez 9663201212

102283170258 Gagarin Frank Lawrence G Female 2011-09-20 14 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Saturnino A. Gagarin Ma. Luisa  Garcia Saturnino A. Gagarin 9317774707

102300170005 Lacaden Vincent P Female 2012-01-09 14 ZONE 7 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Donante B. Lacaden Christina  S. Ponce Donante B. Lacaden 9271194065

102299170088 Laxamana Joel Jr. T Female 2012-02-03 13 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dorotea T. Laxamana Johnwie T. Laxamana 9563351882

102299170048 Lazaga Guilian F Female 2011-02-09 14 ZONE 5 630 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bineto M. Lazaga Bineto M. Lazaga 9851322801

102305170036 Locquiao Ryan B Female 2012-02-16 13 ZONE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Billy Benjamin Locquiao Rizalyn Bernal Billy Benjamin Locquiao 9930726063

102305170007 Lopez Albertson T Female 2012-04-21 13 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alberto Lopez Herminia Tubera Emy T. Tubera 9619785022

102303170014 MADRIAGA HYACINTH MAY B Female 2012-05-24 13 ZONE 1 MICHAEL MADRIAGA BETH BALGOA BETH BALGOA 09208593741

102299170068 Minoro Nygel Lee P Female 2012-01-09 14 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jojo A. Minoro Geraldine D. Porquillano Jojo A. Minoro 9481239897

102283170466 Nanao Zaine Urian N Female 0000-00-00  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rudilon M. Nanao Florita V. Nacion Rudilon M. Nanao

102299170027 Porquillano Almario D Female 2011-06-18 14 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Samson Porquillano Divina Dela Rosa Samson Porquillano 9481239897

102283170238 Sagurit R- Jay C Female 2012-08-06 13 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rowell M. Sagurit Jonalyn C. Sagurit Rowell M. Sagurit 9071513131

Male

102305170002 Angeles Miguel L Male 2011-07-19 14 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mac Millan  Angeles Emilda  Lora Mac Millan  Angeles 9306168228

102296170002 Antonio Rico T Male 2012-06-11 13 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Amadeo B. Antonio Rhodia Antonio Amadeo B. Antonio 9077004012
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
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102299170032 Bayaca Samantha F Male 2012-05-03 13 MABOLO ST. San Vicente CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Robin M. Concepcion Fe Bayaca Robin M. Concepcion 9667331924

102296160015 Bedonio Jane B Male 2010-06-17 15 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alberto M. Bedonio Veronica M. Barbero Alvin Jane B. Bedonio 9292047119

102296170021 Beltran Kyla L Male 2012-06-15 13 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marvin A. Beltran Marilou L. Beltran Emma Lucena

104686170002 Benavidez Sheila Mae B Male 2011-10-09 14 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Henry B. Benavidez Jocelyn M. Borra Henry B. Benavidez 9536717865

102296170051 Cavero Alcrislyn P Male 2012-06-24 13 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alfredo Cavero,Jr. Analyn P. Cavero Alfredo Cavero,Jr. 9455482519

102305170014 Clarin Brenica May C Male 2012-03-15 13 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sante D. Clarin Evangeline C. Clarin Sante D. Clarin 9064514269

102299170055 Donato Empress V Male 2011-02-25 14 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edwin F. Donato Ma. Victoria Valdez Jocelyn D. Laguna 9638788617

102283170509 Edrada April Joy M Male 2012-04-09 13 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joey T. Edrada Jenny L. Manangan Joey T. Edrada 9277766944

102296170041 Espuelas Bianca Unice L Male 2011-07-05 14  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Billy Joy B. Espuelas Carol J. Laungayan Billy Joy B. Espuelas 9812806598

102299170058 Mamaril Jealyn V Male 2012-06-04 13 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dominic Mamaril Jennifer B. Valdez Joanne Manipon 9276897203

102296170030 Marata Veronica Mie S Male 2012-05-15 13  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jan Vincent Marata Noemi Sanchez Jan Vincent Marata

102305170044 Martin Erica B Male 2011-09-22 14 ZONE 1 Oltama CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Andrew Martin Mary Jane B. Martin Andrew Martin 9386687357

102283170338 Paragas Janelle C Male 2012-03-03 13 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michelle Cabanlong Michelle Cabanlong 9854861010

102305170024 Sotelo Angelica Mae A Male 2012-02-08 13 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Andy Boy Sotelo Andy Boy Sotelo 9672932452

102299170113 Tabobo Raphael C Male 2012-04-22 13 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodrigo S. Tabobo, Jr. Racquel Cristobal Rodrigo S. Tabobo, Jr. 9109074184

102283170482 Tabot Quiel Patrick D Male 2011-12-02 14 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo A. Reyes, Jr Gladys L. Dela Paz Danilo A. Reyes, Jr 9762395007

102299170080 Tisbe Princess Ann C Male 2012-06-11 13 ZONE 1 100 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Robert R. Tisbe Aniceta C. Tisbe Robert R. Tisbe 9671086630

102305170026 Tubera Aliana Janine T Male 2012-07-17 13 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jake Tubera Maribeth T. Tubera Jake Tubera 9666200254

102299170122 Ubaldo Ayesha A Male 2011-12-27 14  362 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ruel A Ubaldo Maricar A. Ubaldo Maryland F. Antolin 9815898605
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 8 Section  EINSTEIN

No of Students : 39 Male : 14 Female : 25

Female

102305170003 Bernabe John Michael F Female 2012-02-03 13 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Unknown Ma. Fatima F. Bernabe Ma. Fatima F. Bernabe 9096064499

102305170004 Crisostomo Brix A Female 2011-08-25 14 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jose Jun D. Crisostomo Vanessa R. Aguilar Jose Jun D. Crisostomo 9273540401

102305170029 Crisostomo Marvin C Female 2011-08-17 14 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marlon F. Crisostomo Rose Ann E. Caiz Marlon F. Crisostomo 9981861726

102299170045 Diocares Gabriel U Female 2011-08-26 14 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Johnny A. Diocares Mimie L. Uttao Johnny A. Diocares 9071197742

102299170107 Eugenio Mark Klint D Female 2012-06-10 13 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mark F. Eugenio Catherine T. Deguzman Mark F. Eugenio 9102143417

102296170028 Fabia Mary Grace E Female 2012-03-26 13 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Loreto Q. Fabia Syrel G. Ellano Loreto Q. Fabia 9657041246

101835170015 Flora Jenny Rose C Female 2012-05-19 13 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Unknown Jeralyn C. Flora Jeralyn C. Flora 9100436494

102299170087 Gaddi Adrian Jazz D Female 2012-03-30 13 Zone 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Christopher G. Gaddi Genalyn L. Dela Paz Christopher G. Gaddi 9218855252

102299170016 Gerona Francesca Marie P Female 2011-09-17 14 Zone 4 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eugenio T. Gerona Rudalice F. Pinosan Eugenio T. Gerona 9679531442

102299170082 Laguna Reymar S Female 2011-11-26 14 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rey J. Laguna Mary Ann D. Soblechero Rey J. Laguna 9813229279

135628170031 Laguna Sir Charles G Female 2012-05-10 13 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Noli A. Laguna Maricar V. Gonzales Noli A. Laguna 9196094344

102305170020 Mabalot Jecel P Female 2012-05-18 13 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jony L. Mabalot Liezel B. Peres Jony L. Mabalot 9957816363

102299140130 Marzan Arcy Female 2007-05-01 18 Zone 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Unknown Ofelia M. Marzan Ofelia M. Marzan 9955824945

102299170109 Medrano Geomer, Jr. D Female 2011-12-03 14 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Geomer P. Medrano Menchie T. Doria Geomer P. Medrano 9542833772

102305170045 Nicolas Janice C Female 2011-12-10 14 Zone 7 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Unknown Lily C. Nicolas Lily C. Nicolas 9929139683

102305170021 Orpiano Carolene F Female 2011-07-21 14 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edwin F. Orpiano Charyl R. Fernandez Edwin F. Orpiano 9185429135

102299170089 Pataray Jessie Mark E Female 2012-03-21 13 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marjon B. Pataray Lorena T. Esquerra Marjon B. Pataray 9070574401

102305170046 Perez Russel Anne E Female 2011-11-07 14 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronnel B. Perez Reigelyn M. Ellazar Ronnel B. Perez 9455295402

102299170077 Porquillano Jana Mae E Female 2012-06-26 13 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Santos A. Porquillano Mensie A. Edrada Santos A. Porquillano 9452058372

102299170090 Porquillano Troy F Female 2011-10-19 14 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sonny F. Porquillano Leah U. Fernando Sonny F. Porquillano 9668868064

102296170014 Ramos Jason I Female 2012-01-20 13 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Johnny E. Ramos Jeanette C. Iglesia Johnny E. Ramos 9633532121

102299170110 Reyes John Michael R Female 2012-06-15 13 Zone 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jeffrex R. Reyes Marissa D. Regatcho Jeffrex R. Reyes 9203427573
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102299170029 Rodriguez Jhon Wency M Female 2011-12-25 14 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernesto P. Rodriguez Beverly D. Mosquito Ernesto P. Rodriguez 9150739123

102305170012 Sarmiento Michael A Female 2012-03-03 13 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marianito D. Sarmiento Juliet C. Astadan Marianito D. Sarmiento 9091432851

102305170048 Tomas Sharmen C Female 2011-07-31 14 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Salvador D. Tomas Irene O. Chico Salvador D. Tomas 9452439474

Male

102283160500 Alibayan Vanessa O Male 2010-11-02 15 Chico St. San Vicente CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Virgilio B. Alibayan Ma. Virginia P. Ocampo Virgilio B. Alibayan 9671856239

102299170085 Antonio Carl Renyel C Male 2012-04-29 13 Zone 2 N/A Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Renee P. Antonio Melody S. Caranto Renee P. Antonio 9919377946

102283170437 Antonio Shyrhine Keith C Male 2011-09-07 14 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dionelle S. Antonio Virginia C. Cajucom Dionelle S. Antonio 9054336264

102299170062 Barroga John Andrew G Male 2012-06-09 13 Zone 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rogelio E. Barroga Adela B. Ganzon Rogelio E. Barroga 9312168058

102299170098 Begonia Gracelyn C Male 2012-07-24 13 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marcelo M. Begonia Mary Grace T. Corpuz Marcelo M. Begonia 9703280706

102283170315 Belbis Joshen E Male 2012-05-28 13 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Emil A. Belbis Jenny B. Egipto Emil A. Belbis 9053218083

102299170034 Cayetano Charmaine M Male 2011-08-15 14 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joseph P. Cayetano Gemma G. Molina Joseph P. Cayetano 9451898916

102299170100 De Guzman Aljina Jazz F Male 2012-03-12 13 Zone 3 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alejandro L. De Guzman Geraldine S. Fernandez Alejandro L. De Guzman 9121707005

102299170054 De Guzman Alwina Jane F Male 2012-03-12 13 Zone 4 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alejandro L. De Guzman Geraldine S. Fernandez Alejandro L. De Guzman 9813228457

102299170012 Dela Cruz Jenica Shean V Male 2012-07-02 13 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jesus M. Dela Cruz Jenelyn B. Valdez Jesus M. Dela Cruz 9812543163

136885170944 DRES BENTHOR N Male 2012-06-20 13  MYLENE DRES MYLENE DRES

102296170039 Sevidal Jade Andre L Male 2012-03-18 13 Zone 2 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alejandre R. Sevidal Cristina J. Laungayan Alejandre R. Sevidal 9090921879

102296170038 Tubera Cloud Dvon Male 2011-08-18 14 Zone 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Unknown Maricris Tubera Maricris Tubera 9707718966

102296170018 Villafania Louie F Male 2011-07-26 14 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Luisito P. Villafania Anita T. Facun Luisito P. Villafania 9305331648
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Grade Level  Grade 8 Section  STE NEWTON

No of Students : 31 Male : 9 Female : 22

Female

102299170052 Agayo Xian C Female 2011-10-18 14 Zone 6 Cambay St. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Agayo, Roger C. Cabico, Lorna B. Agayo, Roger C. 09105105410

102299170096 Antonio Sofiamae L Female 2012-03-28 13 Zone 1 Daramuangan Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Antonio, Michael D. Lopez, Jenny A. Antonio, Michael D. 09368854781

102299170022 Baltazar Chen M Female 2011-09-10 14 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Baltazar, Abadito F. Montemayor, Maricel M. Baltazar, Abadito F. 09150668467

102299170002 Corpuz Mark Joseph L Female 2011-11-06 14 Cambay St. 0946 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Corpuz, Michael R. Lutrania, Vanessa S. Corpuz, Michael R. 09389713583

102299170102 Lachica Jhamelyn C Female 2012-01-03 14 Zone 3 Don Macaraeg St. 365Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lachica, Joanalyn C. Lachica, Joanalyn C. 09814509174

102299170067 Laguna Vincent S Female 2012-03-29 13 Taguding St. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Laguna, Fernan C. Sarmiento, Merlyn C. Laguna, Fernan C. 09079487226

102299170103 Lazo Marjorie G Female 2012-01-14 14 Taguding St. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lazo, Conrado A. Gotgotao, Gregoria G. Lazo, Conrado A. 09123831130

102299170057 Lutrania Shaneverly J Female 2012-01-11 14 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lutrania, Oliver R. Julian, Sharon R. Lutrania, Oliver R. 09859065826

102299170006 Lutrania Vincent James D Female 2012-06-16 13 Cambay St. 0945 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lutrania, Victorino S. Dacutanan, Jenilyn P. Lutrania, Victorino S. 09083231266

101533170032 Mamanta Loreen Jane D Female 2012-01-26 13  514 Asin Este MALASIQUI PANGASINAN Mamanta, Bienvenido L. De Guzman, Lorna M. Mamanta, Bienvenido L. 09855850412

102296170009 Marquita Erwin Isaac M Female 2011-10-07 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marquita, Erwin F. Morante, Maria Benjamina S.Marquita, Erwin F. 09660718264

100846170122 Miranda Yaehl P Female 2012-04-16 13  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Miranda, Jomar V. Patricio, Jennifer N. Miranda, Jomar V. 09235732071

102299170069 Pangangaan Reynaldo Iii L Female 2011-09-10 14 Zone 3 Ave Village Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Pangangaan, Reynaldo V. JrLacambra, Mylene P. Pangangaan, Reynaldo V. Jr09388117630

414003160041 Policarpio Justine Paul C Female 2011-07-07 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Policarpio, Roger F. Caspillan, Mary Ann S. Policarpio, Roger F. 09319069213

101883170040 Rivera Allyssa A Female 2012-03-16 13 Daramuangan St. Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rivera, Renante Q. Anciano, Alma V. Rivera, Renante Q. 09212879729

102299170078 Romero Andrea Rhyme D Female 2012-06-23 13 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Romero, Alexander S. Dumalanta, Geneva C. Romero, Alexander S. 09639998161

102299160010 Sagaoinit Mark Richard T Female 2010-02-05 15 Zone 6 Servo St. Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sagaoinit, Mark Jesse Dg Tamondong, Michelle I. Sagaoinit, Mark Jesse Dg 09150616344

102299170059 Sildera Aprilyn P Female 2012-04-28 13 Don Macaraeg St. Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sildera, Marlo G. Porquillano, Arceli C. Sildera, Marlo G. 09063026571

102299170019 Sillador Ayesha Leigh D Female 2012-07-09 13 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sillador, Lester Richard S. Datuin, Alyssa O. Sillador, Lester Richard S. 09951103708

102305170025 Suplito Angeline C Female 2011-03-29 14 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Suplito, Albert H. Calimlim, Ofelia M. Suplito, Albert H. 09287347076

102296170019 Vista Karl Symon M Female 2011-07-09 14 Zone 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Vista, Joerix B. Morante, Perpetua S. Vista, Joerix B. 09109315650

102299170123 Zurita Allen Joy D Female 2011-12-19 14 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Zurita, Armscliff G. De Lara, Maylin P. Zurita, Armscliff G. 09277755688
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Male

102299170097 Banaria Micaella S Male 2011-08-31 14 Zone 1 Daramuangan Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Banaria, Alberto N. Soroten, Perla C. Banaria, Alberto N. 09619967569

102299170099 Bergado Ashley Kyle J Male 2012-06-19 13 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bergado, Manuel A. Jr Jacalne, Rowena C. Bergado, Manuel A. Jr 09507466240

102296170023 Borromeo Bernalyn B Male 2011-10-25 14 268 Zone 3 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Borromeo, Rafael T. Barrel, Analyn Q. Borromeo, Rafael T. 09658200103

102299170011 Cambay Cristylyn A Male 2012-03-13 13 0929 San Nicolas St. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Cambay, Rey B. Andrada, Ma Cristina C. Cambay, Rey B. 09916772578

102305170013 Campanero Jendie Anne I Male 2012-06-17 13 Tubera St. Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Campanero, Freddie C. Intendencia, Jenelyn L. Campanero, Freddie C. 09565622840

102299170081 Corpuz Chrissel L Male 2011-09-17 14 Taguding St. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Corpuz, Christopher Dc Laguna, Margarita A. Corpuz, Christopher Dc 09533823806

102299170070 Davadilla Sophia Margaret C Male 2011-11-20 14 Daramuangan St. Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Davadilla, Ronnie M. Corpuz, Nova T. Davadilla, Ronnie M. 09774101503

101840170013 Dela Cruz Jhonalyn B Male 2011-11-09 14 Zone 3 Lorenzo St. Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dela Cruz, Mario B. Bandong, Jocelyn M. Dela Cruz, Mario B. 09324047229

102305170015 Estrada Princess Julliane A Male 2011-09-17 14 Kalye Pogi Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Estrada, Jonathan R. Ayes, Diana P. Estrada, Jonathan R. 09159553429
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Grade Level  Grade 8 Section  SPA GALILEO

No of Students : 24 Male : 19 Female : 5

Female

102305170001 Alcantara Kyrvin B Female 2012-01-13 14  358 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Melvin C. Alcantara April Kyrie D.Bernales Melvin C. Alcantara 9670230489

108971170143 Cera Sean Jhaydenn Female 2011-07-21 14  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arianne Denise P.Cera Jay Ar F. Almario 9750150332

105521170118 Fajardo Joel I Female 2012-05-28 13  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel Fajardo Gemma B. Ibay Joel Fajardo 9193299640

106745170025 Lutrania Reymark M Female 2011-11-24 14 CAMBAY STREET 968 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rhomar N. Lutrania Reynalyn S. Magtoto Rhomar N. Lutrania 9121257788

109861170402 Obejo Jaymark V Female 2012-03-22 13 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Irenio V. Obejo Mariela P. Viray Irenio V. Obejo 9274209110

Male

104083170008 Andrada Rodielyn V Male 2011-12-26 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodelio P.Andrada Blanca M. Vince Rodelio P.Andrada 9535634745

102296170020 Aquino Jermaine V Male 2012-01-31 13 STA.FE STREET 933 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerome M. Aquino Myra B. Velasquez Jerome M. Aquino 9270232394

136696170058 Balantad Khristiana Althea T Male 2011-11-21 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Kristian John Balantad Terry G. Tercias Kristian John Balantad 9102772441

102296170024 De Guzman Ivy D Male 2012-01-02 14 CAMBAY STREET 964 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edgardo Q. De Guzman Alma F. Dizon Edgardo Q. De Guzman 9560483113

102296170027 Detumol Jasmine Angeline R Male 2012-01-06 14 ZONE 4 380 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Victor M.Detumol Lorna Z. Rimando Victor M.Detumol 9277416717

102293170039 Dumalanta Jhamila P Male 2012-04-09 13  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mario S. Dumalanta Rosalie C. Paragas Mario S. Dumalanta 9654738937

102299170014 Eugenio Roanne Joyce N Male 2011-11-16 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodel O. Eugenio Daisy A. Nastor Rodel O. Eugenio 9850612732

102299170056 Fabia Freddielyn T Male 2012-06-14 13 ZONE 5 FABIA STREET Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Freddie L. Fabia Marilyn P.Tabula Freddie L. Fabia 9564980671

102296170042 Ferrer Fryncess Angel C Male 2012-03-10 13 ZONE 6 MARATA STREET 902Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jojo V. Ferrer Desiree M. CastaÃ±aga Jojo V. Ferrer 9075151078

10235170018 Garcia Marchella Fiona E Male 2012-03-02 13  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Crisante D. Garcia Ma Crisanta A. EvangelistaCrisante D. Garcia 9657837690

102299170119 Medestomas Kassandra Angel C Male 2011-10-05 14 ZONE 5  FABIA STREET 767Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel L. Medestomas Marilyn C.Condino Joel L. Medestomas 9671088457

102299170022 Ramirez Meo Rico M Male 2012-06-13 13 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Moises C. Ramirez Roselyn  F. MontaÃ±o Moises C. Ramirez 9064226444

102306170022 Royupa Neljian B Male 2011-03-22 14  San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Nelson S. Royupa Rose Ann  R. Boyunen Nelson S. Royupa 9679530081

447075160013 Sandaga Frank Zhykielle C Male 2011-12-24 14 DARAMUANGAN STREET Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marvin S. Sandaga Freshy S. Corveau Marvin S. Sandaga 9626547939

102299170079 Soroten Xyriel Mae B Male 2011-09-27 14 DARAMUANGAN STREET 87Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerry C. Soroten Faty N. Banaria Jerry C. Soroten 9685904392
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102305170047 Tabobo Joana Lyn G Male 2012-01-07 14 TABOBO STREET 340 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN John-John A. Tabobo Luvilyn C. Gorospe John-John A. Tabobo 9812386273

102299170050 Tacbas Chris Jiron D Male 2012-02-10 13  FABIA STREET Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronaldo P. Tacbas Jinalyn D. De Vera Ronaldo P. Tacbas 9333328284

102299170020 Torne Daniela Mae I Male 2012-08-10 13 MACARAEG STREET Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo S. Torne Felymae G. Ignas Danilo S. Torne 9634128684

102298170043 Vallejo Angel A Male 2012-05-25 13  Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fernando F. Vallejo Alma C. Aspirin Fernando F. Vallejo 9560951573
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LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 9 Section  NARRA

No of Students : 33 Male : 17 Female : 16

Female

102299160037 Calacsan Aldren D Female 2011-05-22 14 Zone 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roland V. Calacsan May Ducusin Minerva Andrada 9708162456

102299160107 Cudiamat Ralph Gerald M Female 2010-12-06 15 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rofelio C. Cudiamat Irene C. Mendoza Rofelio C. Cudiamat 9654314893

102299160006 Dela Cruz Nhigel A Female 2010-03-10 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Anthony Dela Cruz Rowena A. Dela Cruz Anthony Dela Cruz 9853898058

102300150024 Ducosin Vincent C Female 2010-05-22 15 Zone 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Armando A. Ducosin Malou C. Ducosin Armando A. Ducosin 9104784701

102299160129 Eugenio Adrianne B Female 2011-03-27 14 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Nelson P. Eugenio Desire T. Bolinas Nelson P. Eugenio 9071512206

102299160090 Eugenio Eugene D Female 2009-01-01 17 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Maro E. Eugenio Carina Dela Cruz Maro E. Eugenio 9303120917

102299160007 Eugenio John Mchale Navec T Female 2010-10-23 15 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sherwin John P. Perez Mary Anna T. Eugenio Sherwin John P. Perez 9500969441

102299160094 Laguna Angel Gabriel L Female 2011-08-25 14 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Genaro C. Laguna Aurea L. Lapitan Genaro C. Laguna 9502967101

102299160060 Manipon Jeremaiah P Female 2010-07-05 15 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodel Manipon Elvira Manipon Rodel Manipon 9128680311

102296160026 Marquez Jillian L Female 2011-01-01 15 Zone 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michael G. Marquez Maria L. Marquez Michael G. Marquez 9456373290

102296160007 Mendoza Prince John C Female 2011-04-11 14 Zone 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arthur B. Mendoza Amelia Castillo Arthur B. Mendoza 9608534422

102299160109 Millare Aeron Kef B Female 2011-02-08 14 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arnold Millare Jennelyn Baturi Arnold Millare 9164334742

102282150011 Montemayor Daryl P Female 2010-02-24 15 Zone 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Delfin V. Montemayor Analyn Isip Delfin V. Montemayor 9812824344

102305160007 Narcilla Jermelyn Shawn B Female 2011-03-16 14 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lui David Narcilla Jemelyn E. Baquirin Lui David Narcilla 9126930585

102296160029 Ollero Iza B Female 2011-01-14 15 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Armando Ollero Flordeliza Barrel Armando Ollero 9071671396

102299160049 Torne Mariel L Female 2010-11-09 15 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Perfecto S. Torne Marilyn Labriaga Perfecto S. Torne 9638369086

Male

102298150030 Costales Lady Chen Z Male 2009-12-22 16 Zone 1 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bernard Q. Costales Chriza T. Zafra Bernard Q. Costales 9123873430

102296160079 Cresencia Henrhyse R Male 2010-09-29 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danny V. Cresencia Eartha Rose V. Raquiza Danny V. Cresencia 9275866958

102299160130 CRESENCIA M-JAY M Male 2010-04-27 15 ZONE 2 353 FELICIANO CRESENCIA MARLYN CRESENCIA MARLYN CRESENCIA

102299150111 Dungdungan Pia Micaela M Male 2010-08-03 15 Zone 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronnel M. Dungdungan Cristina Mendoza Ronnel M. Dungdungan 9910434001
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102301160020 Fernandez M-Jay C Male 2011-03-23 14 Zone 3 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marcelino M. Fernandez Shirley C. Manliclic Marcelino M. Fernandez 9633589741

102299160131 Flores Venus B Male 2010-09-26 15 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Carlito V. Flores Jr. Vanessa A. Borromeo Carlito V. Flores Jr. 9975226220

102296160019 Intendencia Lycel C Male 2010-10-26 15 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Noly P. Intendencia Cecilia M. Catungal Noly P. Intendencia 9690111077

102299160119 Javonitalla Jillian Joy C Male 2011-07-11 14 Zone 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN May Jay O. Javonitalla Charity C. Lucena May Jay O. Javonitalla 9516622562

400324160021 Jose Ericka U Male 2011-10-15 14 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rick M. Jose Marissa M. Urpilla Rick M. Jose 9859760083

102299160046 Manangan Danica E Male 2010-12-14 15 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jimmy L. Manangan Lizaren M. Elizarde Jimmy L. Manangan 9673249388

102296160027 Marzan Nathalie E Male 2011-05-28 14 Zone 2 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Leonardo B. Naces Mary Ann E. Marzan Leonardo B. Naces 9957849695

102305140022 Orpilla Ronie C Male 2009-08-23 16 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodrigo C. Orpilla Ciony N. CampeÃ±a Rodrigo C. Orpilla 9634528598

102299160066 Pagaduan Noah N Male 2010-11-15 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Noel A. Pagaduan Marisol M. Nacianceno Noel A. Pagaduan 9702913814

102283160423 Quisias Kent Jethro Reuel O Male 2011-04-28 14 Zone 2 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joseph M. Quisias Arlene O. Ontua Joseph M. Quisias 9858261412

102296160040 Remocal John Jefferson G Male 2010-10-01 15 Zone 3 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Gregorio F. Remocal Jenelyn Q. Gambol Gregorio F. Remocal 9499448559

102305160009 San Vicente James Ivan F Male 2011-05-28 14 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rumulu San Vicente Renalyn Fabros Rumulu San Vicente 9773738513

102299160111 Sanchez Ricardo Jr E Male 2011-04-07 14 Zone 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ricardo D. Sanchez Clarita L. Eugenio Ricardo D. Sanchez 9457097985
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
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School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 9 Section  KAMAGONG

No of Students : 35 Male : 18 Female : 17

Female

102299160035 Andrada Roland Steven B Female 2011-01-22 14 ZONE 1  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Andrada, Rocky Lanuza Burac,Emily,Antang, Emily Andrada 09512737504

102299160054 Corpuz Gerald E Female 2010-08-11 15 ZONE 1  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Corpuz, Leonardo Erjas Eugenio,Gloria,Peralta, Rufina Eugenio

102305160002 Dela Paz Sean Marion S Female 2010-06-20 15 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dela Paz, Gideoni Lucena Sumio,Catherine,Valdez, Gideoni Dela Paz 09912348972

102299150139 Intendencia Rolly L Female 2008-11-12 17 ZONE 1  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Intendencia, Rolando PellinLocquiao,Lolita,Sagon, Camlon Intendencia 09303471773

102299160061 Lachica Ruby Jr. P Female 2010-09-26 15 ZONE 2  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lachica, Ruby Isip Sr Porquillano,Julieta,Castisimo,Julieta Lachica 09851751724

106693160015 Ligon John Cris T Female 2011-01-03 15 ZONE 6  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ligon, Virgilio Patiag Sr Trono,Mayumi,Gomez, Mayumi Ligon 09354111515

102300160003 Malasan John Lloyd O Female 2011-05-24 14 ZONE 7  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Malasan, Marcial Pelareja Olimpo,Marjorie,Arciento, Marjorie Malasan 09912574815

102299160062 Manipon Rodel Jr. P Female 2010-07-05 15 ZONE 2  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Manipon, Rodel Corpuz SrPorquillano,Elvira,Castisimo,Elvira Manipon 09128680311

102299160063 Manliclic Alexi G Female 2011-01-05 15 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Manliclic,Katrina,Galvez, Luz Manliclic 09353316108

102305160032 Martin Nathan B Female 2009-01-11 17 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Martin, Andrew Francisco Bayaca,Mary Jane,M, Mary Jane Martin 09386687357

102299160031 Olarita John Lhee O Female 2011-10-21 14 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Olarita, Joan Lanzaderas Osorio,Leah,Torne, Lea Olarita

102305160001 Perez John Kenneth B Female 2010-11-20 15 ZONE 6  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Perez, Freddie BallesterosBambalan,Margie,Ramos, Margie Perez 09668868064

102305160010 Rebosora John Jacob A Female 2011-04-18 14 ZONE 5  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rebusora, Randy Estose Agacita,Noime,Cabangon, Nuevie Rebusora 09071489980

102299160070 Rosagaran Reyden Ezer Female 2011-02-05 14 ZONE 1  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rosagaran,Rhea,Dionela, Sr. Aurora S. Oliva 09154890891

102299160048 Tara Marian Mae O Female 2011-03-25 14 ZONE 2  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Tara, Ernesto Torne Opano,Carolina,Obando, Carolina Tara 09956482575

102299160011 Torne Kzezaire James C Female 2011-05-31 14 ZONE 2  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Torne, Jimmy Crisostomo CastaÃ±eto,Korina,Premero,Jimmy Torne 09513226726

102299160086 Yranon Angel B Female 2011-05-06 14 ZONE 1  Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Yranon, Loreto Gaguhas Bosegro,Rosita,Tapuro, Rosita Yranon 09611146013

Male

500132160178 Andrada Georgena Liza C Male 2011-07-25 14 ZONE 5  Malabanias ANGELES CITY PAMPANGA Andrada, Romeo Lazo Castilla,Buena,Betic, Romeo Andrada

102299160074 Balgoa Princess Alliana D Male 2011-04-25 14 ZONE 1  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Balgoa, Fred Banaria Dionido,Josephine,Reyes, Josephine Balgoa 09498950369

102299160128 Baltazar Ivy L Male 2011-03-31 14 ZONE 5  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Baltazar, Abad Fabia Lucena,Gloria,Laguna, Khinyvett Baltazar 09851303202
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LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

101739160026 Borromeo Rosalie O Male 2011-10-04 14 ZONE 3  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Borromeo, Rolando AlejandroOxiles,Rubelyn,Salazar, Efren Oxiles 09556814377

101012160019 Cabaobao Nicole Zairille P Male 2010-04-11 15 ZONE 5  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Cabaobao, Vincent BaltazarPaneda,Virlyn,Rante, Vincent Cabaobao 09810314697

102299160115 Canabal Angela Mae N Male 2011-05-31 14 ZONE 3  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Canabal, Agosto Callo Navarro,Maritess,Manangan,Matet Canabal 09706491670

102299160104 Egipto Rhea Mae C Male 2011-08-20 14 ZONE 5  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Egipto, Herminigildo RiveraCalderon,Benita,Mendones,Benita Egipto 09084466353

102305160031 Estantino Mary Rose C Male 2009-08-26 16 ZONE 2  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Estantino, Elden RicaÃ±a Castro,Rosita,Eugenio, Rosita Castro

102299160081 Flores Althea Fiona C Male 2011-05-04 14 ZONE 4  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Flores, Jan Mendoza Fernandez,Romelyn,Lumaban,Romelyn Fernandez 09982593770

102299160017 Flores Cyrille P Male 2011-02-21 14 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Flores, Darryl Austria Porquillano,Gina,Marzan, Gina Flores 09207421871

102296160042 Genise Joyce S Male 2011-01-13 15 ZONE 6  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Genise, Rosebert Orpilla Simbulan,Roan,Tiglao, Rose Ann Genise 09355341995

102299150012 Laguna Ronalyn L Male 2010-06-22 15 ZONE 5  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Laguna, Severino Abon Jr Liu,Bethlehem,Dela Cruz, Bethelehem Liu 09516898339

106693160015 LIGON JOHN CRIS T Male 2011-01-03 15 ZONE 6 VIRGILIO LIGON MAYUMI LIGON VIRGILIO LIGON 09354111515

102283160224 Macapagal Stephanie G Male 2011-03-17 14 ZONE 5  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Macapagal, Joseph BernardinoGarcia,Jennifer,Rivas, Joana Marie Garcia 091517979006

102299160120 Macaraeg Rosemarie C Male 2011-07-29 14 ZONE 1  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Macaraeg, Mario Talvo Cabangon,Roselda,Pedero,Mario Macaraeg 09514759894

102299160133 Menesis Sofia Jade B Male 2011-02-18 14 ZONE 5  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Meneses, Alvin Flores Baltazar,Khim Yvette,Lucena,Khinyvett Baltazar 09851303202

102018160053 Tampoa Elaijah L Male 2011-01-24 14 ZONE 4  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Tampoa, Rex Cobcobo Larraquel,Lunesita,Raza, Luisita Llarraquel 09514751362

102296160041 Zabala Jesbon A Male 2010-06-06 15 ZONE 1  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Zabala, Bonifacio - Agpawa,Annaliza,-, Bonifacio Zabala 09859779128
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
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School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 9 Section  TANGUILE

No of Students : 34 Male : 17 Female : 17

Female

Ablog John Andrie Female 2009-02-21 16 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bimbo Ablog Edmalyn Joy Ablog Bimbo Ablog

Andaya Karshan A Female 2010-09-07 15  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Benjie B. Andaya Joji D. Abenojar Benjie B. Andaya

Andrada John Lester C Female 2010-03-28 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronnie G. Andrada Maricar Talvo Caiz Ronnie G. Andrada

Ave Prince Jillian Female 2011-07-06 14  Mabanogbog CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Russel Ave Rose Samson Russel Ave

Ballesteros Alejandro L Female 2011-05-26 14  Mabanogbog CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alejandro Jr. D. BallesterosRowella D. Lopez Alejandro Jr. D. Ballesteros

CampeÃ±a Prince Vincent C Female 2011-09-20 14 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rogelio CampeÃ±a Ma. Theresa CampeÃ±a Rogelio CampeÃ±a

Cruz Yohann Stefano A Female 2011-08-01 14 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joshua Cruz Hazel Ann Cruz Joshua Cruz

Dela Cruz Gabriel B Female 2010-07-02 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mario B. Dela Cruz Jocelyn M. Bandong Mario B. Dela Cruz

Eugenio Jay R L Female 2010-01-11 16 ZONE1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Orlando T. Eugenio Norwena Eugenio Orlando T. Eugenio

Fabia George Jr. S Female 2010-11-22 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN George I. Fabia Marilou P. Serafica George I. Fabia

Licuana Bryan Female 2009-12-05 16  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Robert Licuana Sussana Licuana Robert Licuana

Moreno John Berjel S Female 2011-05-05 14  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bernie Moreno Jrssica Moreno Bernie Moreno

Navera Reden Joshua F Female 2009-12-24 16 zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Redentor Navera Jocelyn Navera Redentor Navera

Pataray John Natahniel E Female 2010-11-30 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Narjon Pataray Lorena T. Esguerra Narjon Pataray

Rivera Jenny D Female 2010-11-06 15  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jian Dg. Rivera Jian Dg. Rivera

Rosario Erich S Female 2011-06-03 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard Rosario Edna Rosario Richard Rosario

Ubaldo Lyka Dianne L Female 2011-04-11 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Donato Ubaldo LopeÃ±a Lopez Donato Ubaldo

Male

Buma-On Wenzee T Male 2010-10-30 15  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Wilson Buma-On Nora Buma-On Wilson Buma-On

Calica Ma. Imelda V Male 2009-11-17 16  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Raymundo Calica Imelda Buma-On Raymundo Calica

Clarin Kiesha Rosene L Male 2010-12-08 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rolando Clarin Rhysa Clarin Rolando Clarin
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Dacayo Michaela Male 0000-00-00  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN 0

Delizo Lavinia Miles A Male 2011-07-13 14  Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodel M. Delizo Josephine Aquino Rodel M. Delizo

Delos Santos Kasha Mae R Male 2011-05-03 14  San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marcelo T. Delos Santos Maricel Delos Santos Marcelo T. Delos Santos

Garcia Diana A Male 2011-02-17 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernesto D. Garcia Flordelis Garcia Ernesto D. Garcia

Laguna Mary Joy P Male 2011-02-09 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roberto Laguna Madona Laguna Roberto Laguna

Lucena Jasmine T Male 2010-09-10 15  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel Lucena Melodia Lucena Joel Lucena

Macaranas Ayesha Eunice D Male 2011-07-02 14 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eduardo Jr. Macaranas Monica Macaranas Eduardo Jr. Macaranas

Manlupig Jasmin Julienne V Male 2011-04-25 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reynel Manlupig April Viloria Reynel Manlupig

Martin Armie R Male 2011-09-19 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arnulfo Martin Cristy Martin Arnulfo Martin

Muerong Mark Anthony O Male 2010-10-08 15  

Reyes Jay Ramie Male 2009-10-27 16 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rolando Reyes Cristalyn Flores Rolando Reyes

Reyes Jillian R Male 2011-05-31 14  San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jeffrey Reyes Marissa Reyes Jeffrey Reyes

Sedenio Vash D Male 2011-05-21 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Salvador Jr. Sedenio Jeddah Sedenio Salvador Jr. Sedenio

Wacoy Prince Justine A Male 2011-03-06 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jubert C. Wacoy Gemmalyn Wacoy Jubert C. Wacoy
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LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 9 Section  BANABA

No of Students : 32 Male : 13 Female : 19

Female

102299160001 Antonio Jan Wayne M Female 2011-06-27 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Antonio, Jan Darwin B Antonio, Fredalyn M. Antonio, Fredalyn M. 9673405067

102299160004 Baltazar Abadito Jr. M Female 2010-05-10 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Baltazar, Abadito F Montemayor, Maricel Baltazar, Abadito 9453261398

102297160002 Blancio Zyjay B Female 2011-10-11 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Blancio, Jesus M Blancio, Elnora B. Blancio, Elnora B.

102299160055 De Guzman Alldrean F Female 2011-01-22 14  Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN De Guzman, Alejandro L. Fernandez, Jeraldine C. Fernandez, Jeraldine C.

102299160042 Edrada Tyron M Female 2010-08-24 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edrada, Joey T Edrada, Edna Edrada, Edna 9671855580

102296160005 Eugenio John Kyle M Female 2011-01-08 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eugenio, Michael M Molina, Catherine V. Eegenio, Francisca 9383925339

102299160009 Laguna Andres Jr. L Female 2010-12-28 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Laguna, Andres Sr. L Laguna, Shirley Laguna, Shirley 9633076046

102299160045 Landayan Zhamantha S Female 2010-11-27 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Landayan, Jorge L. Landayan, Ana Marie S. Landayan, Ana Marie S. 9551567678

102296160039 Liban Kristof Immanuel C Female 2011-07-17 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Liban, Noel M Liban, Russel C. Liban, Russel C. 9615530689

132578160031 Listan CJ E Female 2010-11-11 15  San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Listan, Chito G Listan, Elisa Joy Listan, Elisa Joy 9617075911

102283160218 Lorenzo Melanie S Female 2010-11-08 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lorenzo, Alejandro Lorenzo, Armie Lorenzo, Armie 9667732821

122190160004 Magpatoc Leah Jane Female 2011-01-13 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Magpatoc, Jeniza Magpatoc, Jeniza 9637118550

102299160096 Marata Shone Luis G Female 2011-07-20 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marata, Thor S Marata, Praxedes G. Marata, Praxedes G. 9127619787

102299160097 Mendoza Gideon M Female 2011-01-21 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mendoza, Dominador D Molina, Evangeline B. Molina, Evangeline B. 9383951665

102299160110 Nosis Jelixson B Female 2010-12-05 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Nosis, Tomas D Nosis, Rosemarie B. Nosis, Rosemarie B. 9850502088

403180170123 Piring Zhan Jhaztine J Female 2011-06-12 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Piring, Jennylyn J. Piring, Marisa J.

102293160075 Sacdalan Belyn V Female 2011-08-22 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sacdalan, Eduardo P. Sacdalan, Renda V. Sacdalan, Renda V. 9519885292

102299160085 Taladtad Angeline C Female 2011-03-08 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Magallanes, Mario T. Taladtad, Edna Taladtad, Edna 9355162096

102299160125 Villegas Ruby Ann L Female 2011-06-07 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Villegas, Ronald B. Villegas, Euelinda L. Villegas, Euelinda L. 9619213189

Male

102269160039 Ablog Cassandra R Male 2010-12-05 15  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ablog, Bimbo Ramirez, Edmelyn Joy U. Raemoritoha, Randy 9671090644
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102283160071 ANTONIO FILIUS ZHYRIEL B Male 2011-05-12 14 ZONE 5 ARNEL ANTONIO MARY ANN ANTONIO MARY ANN ANTONIO 09770687534

102299160039 Aragon Regine N Male 2011-01-18 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Aragon, Rey C Aragon, Genalyn Aragon, Genalyn 9859780964

102299160102 Cresencia Rhean Joy B Male 2011-01-23 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Cresencia, Roberto P. Cresencia, Jocelyn B. Cresencia, Jocelyn B. 9850510358

102299160015 Dasal Janelle M Male 2010-11-28 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dasal, Randy S. Dasal, Jennifer M. Dasal, Jennifer M. 9928246954

102128160012 Dingle Kris Angieline V Male 2011-01-19 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dingle, Christopher M. Dingle, Angienica V. Dingle, Christopher M. 9544021189

102299160073 Ducosin Mary Rose O Male 2011-01-24 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ducosin, Darwin A. Ducosin, Norely O. Ducosin, Norely O. 9684397148

102299160117 Eugenio Faye Rose P Male 2011-04-07 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eugenio, Lorenzo W. Pinera, Jocelyn Pinera, Jocelyn 9276122154

102299160082 Hermosura Jenny Lene A Male 2011-01-24 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Hermosura, Fernando Arellano, Esperanza Hermosura, Fernando 9127233449

102299150146 Periabras Joshua-Ivan Male 2010-10-26 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Veloria, Riza Veloria, Riza

102296160010 Sta. Maria Joseph C Male 2010-12-26 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sta. Maria, Joshue G Sta. Maria, Mary Rose C. Sta. Maria, Mary Rose C. 9922382805

102299160099 Val-E Wilner Wayne O Male 2010-11-10 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Vale-E, Wilbert OreÃ±a, Ernalyn De Guia, Janine

102283160174 Villanueva Rey Mark John A Male 2011-03-10 14  Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Villanueva, Rey A Villanueva, Precy Villanueva, Rey A 9507710053
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Grade Level  Grade 9 Section  STE MOLAVE

No of Students : 24 Male : 13 Female : 11

Female

102299160018 Alviar Julius Mathew E Female 2011-03-17 14 Zone 5 739 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alviar, Julius C. Eugenio,Lilybeth P. Alviar, Julius C. 9708488208

102299160088 Antonio Nathaniel E Female 2010-11-19 15 Zone 5 Taguding St. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jabonero, Domz C. Antonio,Chenny E. Jabonero, Domz C. 9926564281

102283160122 Arzadon Zymike Jacob B Female 2011-02-16 14 Zone 1 Las Villas, Sub Catablan CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arzadon, Michael A. Bodegas,Jocelyn M. Arzadon, Michael A. 9183327204

102299160002 Astronomo Danilo John G Female 2010-12-08 15 Zone 6 889 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Astronomo, Danilo Jr C. Garcia,Judith E. Astronomo, Danilo Jr C. 9610530061

102299160020 Cayetano Hieron T Female 2011-06-17 14 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Cayetano, Marie G. Tajores,Sarah S. Cayetano, Marie G. 9074302958

102306160032 Escat Alexis Joyce A Female 2010-11-29 15 Zone 4B 737 San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Escat, Rene D. Ablang,Teresa I. Escat, Rene D. 9059553349

102299160083 Lucena Mary Grace Angel L Female 2011-03-07 14 Zone 5 739 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lucena, Pedro L. Laguna,Myrna M. Lucena, Pedro L. 9070943462

102296160028 Nitura Biena Rie C Female 2011-05-30 14 Zone 4 495 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Nitura, Bernardo R. Cuarteron,Marie C. Nitura, Bernardo R. 9641901826

102299160084 Quinsay Elaiza V Female 2011-06-14 14 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Quinsay, Claudio Jr B. Velasco,Elizabeth F. Quinsay, Claudio Jr B. 9079861508

115866160028 Sacapanio Glianne Kaylei S Female 2011-07-15 14 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sacapanio, Edrian B. Sason,Glorie Mae A. Sacapanio, Edrian B. 9695637703

102296160033 Suazo Fatima D Female 2010-12-08 15 Zone 4 495 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Suazo, Jomyr E. Delos Reyes,Arlene B. Suazo, Jomyr E. 9641901826

Male

102299160071 Abad Chloe Myree Z Male 2010-10-20 15 Zone 2 202 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Abad, Bernard A. Zamora,Marjorie S. Abad, Bernard A. 9678202591

102305160023 Balolong Mariel Joy F Male 2011-03-04 14 Zone 4 533 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Balolong, Ariel R. Fernandez,Ma Irrish M. Balolong, Ariel R. 9387058717

102305160022 Bernabe Sydney M Male 2010-11-10 15 Zone 4 521 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bernabe, Roy F. Manantan,Dela Cruz V. Bernabe, Roy F. 9469859376

102296160018 Borromeo Ranalyn B Male 2010-10-10 15 Zone 3 268 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Borromeo, Rafael T. Barrel,Analyn Q. Borromeo, Rafael T. 9658200103

102299160076 Catioc Glaire Ezra C Male 2011-10-24 14 Zone 2 150 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Catioc, Sever O. Cayetano,Malou S. Catioc, Sever O. 9663740860

102299160023 Elegado Alvin Jay B Male 2010-10-28 15 Zone 5 828 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Elegado, Alejandro B. Bernardo,Elvira A. Elegado, Alejandro B. 9959266579

102299160105 Ellano Princess Karyl P Male 2010-11-06 15 Zone 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ellano, Virgilio Jr. G. Parengit,Maricel A. Ellano, Virgilio Jr. G. 9637526710

102297160003 Florida Xian Anthony B Male 2010-10-10 15 Zone 5 819 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Florida, Mark Anthony C. Bernardo,Michelle C. Florida, Mark Anthony C. 9387942733

102299160065 Pagaduan Bryan S Male 2010-11-01 15 Zone 4 251 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Pagaduan, Braulio G. Sibolboro,Mary Ann L. Pagaduan, Braulio G. 9478683689
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102296160008 PariÃ±as Meynard E Male 2011-05-19 14 Zone 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN PariÃ±as, Rheynard M. Eugenio,Myra T. PariÃ±as, Rheynard M. 9678201798

102283160239 Pascua Gian Lemuel L Male 2010-11-17 15 Zone 5 Taguding St. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Pascua, Bryan D. Lazo,Carmela A. Pascua, Bryan D. 9120777680

102305160003 Valdez Kian Gabriel D Male 2011-06-17 14 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Valdez, Rodante G. De Guzman,Kristine P. Valdez, Rodante G. 9543713321

414002160004 Velasco Lecky Kian M Male 2010-12-17 15 Zone 7 Blk2 Lot40, Farm VilNancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Velasco, Edmon Z. Malanum,Norly M. Velasco, Edmon Z. 9071795659
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Grade Level  Grade 9 Section  SPA YAKAL

No of Students : 20 Male : 19 Female : 1

Female

Alvaro Kean Ezekiel P Female 2011-06-21 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Alvaro,Elmie,Porquillano, Elmie P. Alvaro 9487834391

Male

Antonio King David O Male 2011-02-14 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Antonio, Domingo BegoniaOrtua,Aidolita,Wahing, Domingo B. Antonio 9858694699

Culala Gellica B Male 2009-10-18 16  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Culala, Rogelio Cristobal JrBelarmino,Julie,Cerezo, Julie B. Culala 9555439809

Dela Cruz Angel Khyllie C Male 2011-06-05 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dela Cruz, Nonoy TimalogCulala,Gerlie,Belarmino, Gerlie C. Parinas 9636808494

Domenden Nigel B Male 2011-11-05 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Domenden, Faustino Biag Bautista,Rizza,Antonio, Rizza B. Domenden 9193656997

Douconaris Kim R Male 2011-01-23 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Doucanaris, Steven SavvasRapadas,Reggie,Alvaro, Reggie A. Rapadas 9153503845

Eugenio John Joseph M Male 2010-08-23 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eugenio, Rolando Gregory SrMilan,Jocelyn,Mina, Jocelyn M. Eugenio 9167217299

Eugenio John Peter M Male 2010-08-23 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eugenio, Rolando Gregory SrMilan,Jocelyn,Mina, Jocelyn M. Eugenio 9167217299

Flores Althea Mae E Male 2011-09-19 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Flores, Crisanto Manipon Elegores,Geraldine,Mayo, Geraldine M. Elegores 9385448020

Hermosura Christian D Male 2011-04-29 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Hermosura, Carlos AlcantaraDiscipulo,Mezette,Jandusay,Mezette D. Hermosura 9608537619

Lomeda Ellex Gabriel P Male 2010-08-12 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lomeda, Rolex Pagador Porquillano,Elvira,Fernandez,Elvira P. Lomeda 9209867590

Lopez Raymer R Male 2011-04-01 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lopez, Renante Reoligeo Rapadas,Merla,Alvaro, Merla R. Lopez 9618382848

Lopez Zev Loven C Male 2011-09-02 14  CAMELLA WEDGEWOOD Minien East SANTA BARBARA PANGASINAN Lopez, Mark Paul Tisoy Castillo,Anne Grace,Antipuesto,Mark Paul T. Lopez 9486153631

Manipon Tristan Joseph L Male 2011-01-03 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Manipon, Alexander ValdezLaguna,Olga,Fabia, Olga L. Manipon 9638583850

Mondejar Marie Claire M Male 2011-02-05 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mondejar, Jaycar Navarro Macanlalay,Ruby,Gozum, Ruby M. Siquig 9278680850

Morales Silvestre A Male 2011-03-13 14  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Morales, Condrado Simon Alvaro,Jessica,Munar, Jessica A. Morales 9672677132

Porquillano Kathleen Aubrey V Male 2011-01-04 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Porquillano,Katrina,Villanueva,Krissalyn V. Porquillano 9605171816

Subito Joseph D Male 2010-09-25 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Subito, Jesus Eugenio Iii DeleÃ±a,Marjelyn,Pacamarra,Marjelyn D. Subito 9106173943

Tacbas Crisha Reen D Male 2010-11-28 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Tacbas, Ronald Pancho De Vera,Jinalyn,Dela Cruz,Jinalyn D. Tacbas 9937638752

Ubaldo Julius Ceasar C Male 2011-09-19 14  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ubaldo, Edwin Rey Aljo Calimlim,Jho-Ana,Garcia, Jho-Ana G. Calimlim 9305588729
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Female

102296150002 Atalia Cen Carlo P Female 2010-03-10 15 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronald S. Atalia Fidela P. Atalia Ronald S. Atalia 0946-070-5535

102299150099 Bobadilla Ajhay F Female 2009-04-23 16 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Anthony C. Bobadilla Melody V. Fajardo Anthony L. Bobadilla 0964-763-1812

102296150005 Cavero Yuan Josh P Female 2010-04-23 15 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alfredo Jr. Cavero Analyn P. Cavero Analyn P. Cavero 0945-709-7875

102299150051 Dela Cruz Jayson B Female 2010-05-21 15 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edson M. Dela Cruz Aurora B. Dela Cruz Aurora B. Dela Cruz 0954-974-3427

136876140443 Espiritu Edrian A Female 2010-07-05 15 BLISS BUENLAG Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edgar J.Espiritu May Ann A. Andrada Alvin A. Andrada 0927-023-2859

102300150011 Eugenio Julan L Female 2007-06-29 18 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Orlando Eugenio Norwena Eugenio Judy Ann Eugenio 0931-845-6626

101348150009 Fabia Edgardo N Female 2010-04-19 15 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edgar E. Fabia Edgar Fabia 0994-996-5845

102305170623 Fernandez Angelo T Female 2008-09-20 17 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Anthony Fernandez Morina Tubera Morina Tubera 0951-067-8937

102300150023 Flores Mark Jayson E Female 2010-05-06 15 BLISS BUENLAG Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Crisanto M. Flores Geraldine M. Elegores Geraldine M. Elegores 0938-549-8020

101030150017 Gagarin Ferdinand S Female 2009-09-25 16 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jolic Gagarin Arlene Soriano Eddie Gagarin 0936-964-3227

102283150080 Guarin Khian M Female 2010-04-28 15 Lachica St Bryan Guarin Kristel Guarin Bryan Guarin 0945-550-0807

102299150037 Labasan John Rey D Female 2006-04-14 19 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jesus C. Labasan Delia Dacanay Gerald D. Labasan 0920-750-0118

106740150004 Laguna Kyle Daphne M Female 2010-08-26 15 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Aurelio M. Laguna Melissa M. Laguna Melissa M. Laguna 0909-784-2131

102305150014 Lorenzo Roberto G Female 2010-02-23 15 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roberto V. Lorenzo Christine F. Gorospe Desiree P. Bruno 0909-509-9880

102299150078 Lucena Justin M Female 2010-01-26 15 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Cristina Lucena Cristina M. Lucena 0985-800-6601

102296150013 Marquita Erwin Zeus Female 2009-12-24 16 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Erwin Marquita Bea Marquita Erwin Marquita 0998-286-4992

Male

102301150002 Abejoro Jhan Jhan S Male 2010-05-08 15 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerry S. Abejoro Maribel S. Abejoro Maribel Abejoro 0910-187-9312

102299150049 Agayo Ace C Male 2009-02-02 16 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roger C. Agayo Lorna C. Agayo Roger C. Agayo 0910-510-5410

102299150130 Almarez Princess C Male 2010-04-05 15 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rogelio Corpuz Lyn Marzan Rogelio Corpuz 0950-478-4177

102305150003 Angeles Mark John L Male 2009-12-24 16 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Macmillan Angeles Remilda Lora Macmillan Angeles 0951-267-5463
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102296150003 Antonio Carlos Miguel T Male 2010-09-14 15 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Amadeo B. Antonio Rhodia L. Tio Amadeo B. Antonio 0925-972-2682

106114160083 Bautista Angelica S Male 2010-09-04 15 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jay-R Bautista Angeli Bautista Jay-R Bautista 0992-368-3726

102299150060 Bergado Thrixie J Male 2010-01-04 16 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Manuel Bergado Rowena Jacalne Manuel Bergado 0967-071-7207

102299150048 Custodio Jhoanna Kaye G Male 2009-12-08 16 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel Custodio Rubina Custodio Emely Laguna 0915-348-8103

102296150023 Fernandez Franxes Miarra C Male 2010-09-06 15 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fernando Fernandez Jean Fernandez Jean Fernandez 0927-118-9796

102283150524 Fernandez Mariel E Male 2009-12-29 16 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rizaldy Fernandez Lhyn Ellano Lhyn Ellano 0920-597-2339

102299150135 Lazo Dimple Joy G Male 2009-10-07 16 TAGUDING ST. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Conrado Lazo Gregoria Lazo Conrado Lazo 0969-347-7585

102299150058 Lopez Ashley Nicole A Male 2010-10-29 15 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Diosdado Lopez Marizza Lopez Diosdado Lopez 0955-075-2771

102299150065 Lutrania Veronica J Male 2009-11-05 16 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Oliver Lutrania Sharon Lutrania Oliver Lutrania 0918-768-1258

102299150125 Molina Arvin L Male 2010-01-16 15 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arvin  Molina Emily Molina Arvin Molina 0927-068-7571

102299150151 Palabay Justin Kyle N Male 2010-07-30 15 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jhonny Bautista Rowena Palabay Rowena Palabay 0963-039-6574

102299150021 Paz Catherine C Male 2009-05-25 16 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Crispin Paz Marivic Calixterio Crispin Paz 0920-291-3856

102300140011 Querido John Arvin C Male 2007-09-24 18 ZONE 7 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reynald Querido Bella Cabural Arvin Molina 0985-774-4904

102299150094 Quinsay Princess E Male 2009-12-15 16 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alexander Quinsay Josie Quinsay Alexander Quinsay 0985-956-4004

102305150018 Reyes Justine Rey B Male 2010-02-12 15 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reynaldo Reyes Aprilyn Reyes Reynaldo Reyes 0995-665-0229

102950010311 Rillera Julia C Male 2010-01-17 15 ZONE 4 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jesus Rillera Princeseta Rillera Jesus Rillera 0905-339-6293

102299150070 Salazar Juslyn Lee E Male 2010-09-17 15 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Justine Salazar Edralyn Edrada Evangeline Edrada 0955-680-7782

102305150032 Sanidad Sharmaine G Male 2009-12-31 16 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernesto Sanidad Leah Sanidad Leah Sanidad 0981-762-7912

122878150028 Tenedero Jellian Rose A Male 2010-09-25 15 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jimmy Tenedero Rosalyn Tenedero Rowena Nebriaga 0963-750-0883

102277150013 VILLALON ALDRED JERMAIN C Male 2010-03-06 15 ZONE 2 ALFREDO VILLALON JAMAICA CRESENCIA JAMAICA CRESENCIA 09073192608
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Grade Level  Grade 10 Section  SAPPHIRE

No of Students : 39 Male : 25 Female : 14

Female

102283150204 BAGNAS MITCHELLE B Female 2010-01-20 15 ZONE 1 MARLON BAGNAS AIZA BAGNAS AIZA BAGNAS 09563511963

Dela Cruz Joshua V Female 2009-11-23 16 ZONE 3 230 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jesus M. Dela Cruz Jenelyn V. Dela Cruz Jenelyn V. Dela Cruz 9812543163

Egipto Renie Boy C Female 2009-11-09 16 SITIO BERNARDO Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Herminigildo R. Egipto Benita C. Egipto Benita Egipto 9084466353

Espuelas Brix Carl L Female 2009-09-12 16 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Billy B. Espuelas Carolyn L. Espuelas Billy B. Espuelas

Florida Ezra Rv P Female 2010-07-20 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rowena Paciz 0

Gacita Rheine Axcel D Female 2009-02-03 16 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Gener Jardinez Rizzalyn Jardinez Gener Jardinez

Honrado Robie Chris O Female 2010-06-19 15 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rey A. Honrado Glenda M. Ortiz Glenda M. Ortiz 9777104026

Lozano Jeremy G Female 2010-02-27 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jayson Lozano Myrna Lozano Myrna Lozano

Lucena Armand Jerho T Female 2009-08-06 16  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN 0

Lutrania Jerick F Female 2010-07-29 15 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerry Lutrania Concepcion Lutrania Concepcion Frias 9812383750

Magallanes Joshua Rey T Female 2010-10-22 15 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Raymund Magallanes Elsa T. Magallanes Elsa T. Magallanes 95671900199

Medestomas Jarren Asher C Female 2010-01-21 15 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel C. Medestomas Marilyn C. Medestomas Marilyn C. Medestomas 9671088457

Moreno Dave S Female 2008-06-18 17 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bernie P. Moreno Jessica S. Moreno Jessica S. Moreno 9810450488

Orpiano Jimbo F Female 2009-11-05 16 ZONE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edwin F. Orpiano Charyll C. Fernandez Edwin F. Orpiano 9185429135

Male

Agosto Kyle Ryzen O Male 2010-04-23 15 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Beejay Agosto Perla Agosto Beejay Agosto 9516124071

Aquino Joel James J Male 2010-09-24 15 ZONE 7 943 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Johnny Aquino Elizabeth Jungco Elizabeth Jungco 9076545613

Araos Princess Marich E Male 2010-10-12 15 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marcelo Ymana Araos Marites E. Araos Marcelo Araos 9947562589

Balgoa Jhan Dean H Male 2009-11-04 16  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN 0

Corpuz Val Vincent L Male 2010-08-12 15 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Norman T. Corpuz Riza O. Licup Norman T. Copruz 9955187523

Datuin Jharyne L Male 2009-12-26 16  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN 0

Page 38/69



(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Discipulo Camille P Male 2010-08-14 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ramil C. Discipulo Mary Ann P. Discipulo Ramil C. Discipulo 9063026570

Dulnuan Rhean C Male 2010-07-23 15 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rufino K. Dulnuan Anita Dulnuan Anita C. Dulnuan 9703954576

Fernandez Kyla O Male 2010-07-23 15 ZONE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jonathan N. Fernandez Marilou R. Fernandez Marilou S. Fernandez 9389995058

Flores Kim Kyle F Male 2010-03-28 15 ZONE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jan M. Flores Romelyn L. Fernandez Romelyn L. Fernandez 9481239850

Laitan Jillian M Male 2010-07-20 15 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richardo L. Murillo Gladys M. Zapiter Gladys M. Zapiter

Lucena Princess Mae F Male 2010-07-01 15 ZONE 4 249 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Felipe L. Lucena Jessabel M. Fernando Felipe L. Lucena 9270232736

Medrano Catherine D Male 2010-05-09 15 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Menchie T. Doria Menchie T. Doria 9159790866

Morales Dianna Jean L Male 2009-11-16 16  639 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel Morales Ma. Desiree Laguna Ma. Desiree Laguna 9500469476

102296150014 Perez Arvin Benz U Male 2010-01-23 15  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arnold Perez Rubelyn Perez 0

Porquillano Elmer Jr. Q Male 2010-08-03 15 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Elmer Porquillano Daisy Quimson Gina Flores 9552602829

Porquillano James Paolo P Male 2008-02-20 17  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Renato Porquillano Analy Porquillano Analyn Porquillano

Remocal John Greg G Male 2010-07-17 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Gregorio Remocal Jenelyn Gambol Shernova R. Acosta 9957494586

Rosario Ariane Trish V Male 2010-01-08 16 SITIO CAFLORESAN Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ramon F. Rosario Lovely Joy Villafania Ramon F. Rosario 9516681798

101535150014 Sibunga Nio P Male 2010-04-22 15  Rio Poquiz 09318382373

Tadeo Marianna Janelle F Male 2009-05-07 16 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Achilles Jude Aldea TadeoMaricel Francisco Maricel Francisco 9959440851

Tomara Alea L Male 2010-08-27 15  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN 0

Ubaldo Jhon Rhey A Male 2010-08-25 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN 0

Vallejo Ashley Kate A Male 2010-06-19 15 ZONE 1 #6 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fernando F. Vallejo Alma Vallejo Alma Vallejo 9560951573

Villafania Shawn Ahron A Male 2009-03-03 16 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN William P. Villafania Cecilia Ave Trisha Villafania
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School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 10 Section  DIAMOND

No of Students : 42 Male : 18 Female : 24

Female

414003160050 ALIMORONG LAUREN CHLOE L Female 2009-11-30 16 zone 4 Jocelyn L. Alimorong Jocelyn L. Alimorong

400182150091 DELOS SANTOS PRINCESS CYRILLE Female 2009-12-18 16 AURORA ST. GERLIE DELOS SANTOSVIENNA DELOS SANTOS09293865717

102303150032 Fenillere Mark Christian B Female 2010-01-07 16 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joe-Mark V. Fenillere Tedelyn N. Banaria Joe-Mark V. Fenillere 9277768460

102305150006 Fernandez David James A Female 2010-05-14 15 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Abner Fernandez Milagrosa A. Fernandez Abner Fernandez 09651261706

102299150119 Flores Hadgie C Female 2010-08-21 15 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodel Flores Marites C. Flores Rodel Flores 09162649692

102299150038 Ganaden Jhero H Female 2010-04-09 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rhodel T. Ganaden Kris S. Hermogela Rhodel T. Ganaden 09270329947

102305140015 Garcia Mark Harry G Female 2009-10-09 16 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Harry C. Garcia Shirley G. Garcia Harry C. Garcia

102299150040 Javier Jay-R F Female 2010-05-11 15 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Norberto Javier Shanne Javier Norberto Javier 09097676790

Labasan James Paulo D Female 2008-02-06 17  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN

Lazo Jenard Female 2007-12-01 18  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN

102296150028 Maneclang HyquiÃ±ez E Female 2009-04-15 16 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Diosdado S. Maneclang Nelia Damasco Diosdado S. Maneclang 9959511642

102299150039 Mangalindan Justin-Ry B Female 2010-08-28 15 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ryan Mangalindan Jovy Buquel Ryan Mangalindan 0938772656

102296150030 Manzano Sydney Ashly C Female 2010-10-10 15 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodolfo V. Manzano Sandy C. Manzano Rodolfo V. Manzano 9858415341

102299150123 Matutino Daniel Jigs T Female 2010-07-15 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rebecca Matutino Rebecca Matutino 9707726777

105166130021 Miranda Jayson G Female 2006-04-26 19 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Christopher Miranda Janet Garanciang Christopher Miranda 09603464643

101880130037 Obedoza Freddielyn G Female 2008-02-14 17 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Freddie Obedoza Liza Gonzales Freddie Obedoza

102300150010 Olimpo Franz M Female 2010-09-23 15 Zone 7 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ferdinand A. Olimpo Merly M. Olimpo Ferdinand A. Olimpo 09957984414

127494150033 Pendang Renz Anthony O Female 2010-07-28 15 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Anthony Pendang Renalyn G. Oropesa Anthony Pendang 09636195619

102283150075 Pinza Prince Jazz F Female 2010-01-21 15 Blk 6 Lot 13 Catablan CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard C. Pinza Maricel F. Pinza Richard C. Pinza 09156068262

102299150013 Quiming Ma. Eliza L Female 2010-01-16 15 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Elias A. Quiming Michelle L. Quiming Elias A. Quiming 9467032208

102299150071 Singueo Mariel P Female 2010-01-13 16 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo P. Singueo Ester P. Pavo Danilo P. Singueo 9267569141

102269150019 Sipin Jermaine Ella B Female 2010-06-03 15 Zone 6 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jeremias B. Sipin Rozene Mae B. Sipin Jeremias B. Sipin 9462316632
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

102305150033 Sorosoro Princess Angelique P Female 2009-07-13 16 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rafael Sorosoro Jimmalyn Perez Rafael Sorosoro 9947545983

102296140061 Zabala Ma Jaira Precious F Female 2009-10-26 16 Zone 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ramon D. Zabala Jovita F. Zabala Ramon D. Zabala 9675449202

Male

109327150078 Adorable Remeguel P Male 2009-12-10 16 Calle Pogi Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rey A. Adorable Madel C. Pardillo Rey A. Adorable 09451525944

102299150109 Aguilar Isabella Gwen, E Male 2010-10-31 15 Tagudin St Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Salvador B. Aguilar Maria Clarissa E. Aguilar Salvador B. Aguilar 09636318658

102300150001 Antonio Don DJ M Male 2010-09-02 15 Zone 7 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerman T. Antonio Alyssa P. Morante Jerman T. Antonio 09563319552

102299150148 Balgoa Hanna Mae H Male 2010-10-30 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jr B. Balgoa Dianne Joedeth B. Balgoa Jr B. Balgoa 963967017

102299150140 Bandong Jedrick P Male 2010-05-07 15 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jeffrey M. Bandong Marivic Pasion Jeffrey M. Bandong 09556833489

102299150050 Bergado Throy Zhean J Male 2010-01-04 16  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Manuel Bergado Jr Rowena Jacalne Manuel Bergado Jr

102299150087 Cabaobao Myca O Male 2010-07-15 15 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michael B. Cabaobao Agnes O. Cabaobao Michael B. Cabaobao 99104347395

102296150022 Cavero Shiloh Ann P Male 2010-04-24 15 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alfredo Cavero Jr Analyn Cavero Alfredo Cavero Jr 9455482519

102306140065 Cervantes July Ann R Male 2009-07-20 16 Zone 4 San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jesus E. Cervantes Marilou D. Regatcho Jesus E. Cervantes 9671089729

102296150007 De Guzman Gabriel Cedrick D Male 2010-06-30 15 zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edgardo De Guzman Alma D. De Guzman Edgardo De Guzman 9464579097

102299150101 Dela Cruz John Rey C Male 2010-08-23 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN                                                                                                                                                                                                         

102299150118 Fabia Elmer Jr A Male 2010-06-16 15 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Elmer E. Fabia Aurea Fabia Elmer E. Fabia

102290150020 Fruto Catherine Joy N Male 2010-09-17 15 Zone 3 # 24 Catablan CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jhomar C. Fruto Sunshine A. Najera Jhomar C. Fruto 9454268715

102299150147 Serviente Rolando T Male 2008-12-04 17 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rogelio T. Serbiente Gloria T. Serbiente Rogelio T. Serbiente 9503780271

Soriano Gm D Male 2010-02-07 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Greg C. Soriano Marico Doria Greg C. Soriano 09567653449

102305150019 Sotelo Gian A Male 0000-00-00  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN

102283140481 Urap Angelo M Male 2009-08-22 16 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Angelito D. Urap Jezcel T. Mangao Angelito D. Urap 09603357772

102299150084 Valdez Robin C Male 2009-12-13 16 Zone 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fermaxnon B. Valdez Theresa B. Cervantes Fermaxnon B. Valdez 09810158970
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 10 Section  STE JADE

No of Students : 28 Male : 7 Female : 21

Female

Banlog Rhyan James C Female 2010-06-03 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ryan  N. Banlog Emelyn C. Banlog Emelyn C. Banlog 9774354105

Datuin Clyde Keifer T Female 2010-11-02 15  141 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mark O. Datuin Jennylyn T. Datuin Lolita A. Tolentino 9267308984

De Guzman Marvin Jr. M Female 2010-01-03 16 FABIA ST. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marvin M. De Guzman Jeanne M. De Guzman Aubra De Guzman 9287969834

Evangelista Lance Ian C Female 2010-10-02 15  33 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Paul P. Evangelista Nancy C. Evangelista Nancy C. Evangelista 9505237033

Garcia Hans Shadrach B Female 2010-02-09 15  487, ZONE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Justine C. Garcia Rowena B. Garcia Rose G. Bacon

Laguna Allyssa Jane L Female 2010-08-04 15 TAGUDIN ST. ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Allan M. Laguna Juanita L. Laguna Juanita L. Laguna 9667715085

Laguna Jeen Ryan T Female  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodolfo M. Laguna Jovy T. Laguna Jovy T. Laguna 9481022085

Laguna Joanna Marie C Female 2009-12-22 16  591, ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Nanding M. Laguna Jocelyn C. Laguna Jocelyn C. Laguna 9811679766

Manipon Ralph Jansen L Female 2009-04-12 16  ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alexander V. Manipon Olga L. Manipon Olga L. Manipon 9150673514

Manlupig Dareign A Female 2010-10-04 15  75, ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN N/A Jeannilyn A. Manlupig Teresita G. Antonio 9695636923

Martin Airis R Female 2010-04-01 15 TAGUDING ST. 628 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arnulfo T. Martin Cristy R. Martin Arnulfo T. Martin 9157197360

Mendoza Hana S Female 2010-01-08 16  ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Allan A. Mendoza Irene S. Mendoza Allan A. Menodza 9458641632

Penullar Jan Hyrish E Female 2010-01-23 15  ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Josue T. Penullar Sheleah E. Penullar Joshanne Morr E. Penullar9454538128

Quilausing Reinan G Female 2009-03-11 16  483, ZONE 3 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ramond S. Quilausing Wilma G. Quilausing Wilma G. Quilausing 9957737284

Rimando Alexis Noah G Female 2010-10-09 15  380 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ryan Z. Rimando Mary Ann G. Rimando Mary Ann G. Rimando 9261025262

Sagaoinit Jeschelle Mae T Female 2009-11-02 16 SERVO ST. ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mark Jesse D. Sagaoinit Michelle T. Sagaoinit Majah Fatima D. Sagaoinit9150616344

Sevidal Zandra L Female 2009-08-11 16  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alejandre R. Sevidal Jr. Cristina L. Sevidal Cristina L. Sevidal 9851303487

Solis Beverlyn S Female 2009-11-13 16  ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Benjamin O. Solis Evelyn S. Solis Benjamin O. Solis 9451009831

Tabobo Judy L Female 2009-11-26 16  252, ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Santos M. Tabobo Jr. Juliet L. Tabobo Juliet L. Tabobo 9707259266

Talvo Nathalie Kate F Female 2010-06-27 15  ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sotero  P. Talvo Jr. Gina F. Talvo Gina F. Talvo 9261025301

Valdez Jenica Grace F Female 2009-12-13 16 LUCENA ST. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Conrado G. Valdez Jr. Jennifer B. Francisco Jennifer B. Francisco 9277499299
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Male

Balgoa Pulchra Ayeszha D Male 2010-02-25 15  ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fred Balgoa Josephine R. Donido Josephine R. Dionido 9282205606

Calonge G-C Jomaryne G Male 2010-03-06 15  ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jomar J. Calonge Geraldyne B. Gapuz Geraldyne B. Gapuz 9977108121

Corpuz Ashlyn Joy C Male 2010-01-05 16 TAGUDIN ST. ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reynaldo D. Corpuz Joy C. Corpuz Joy C. Corpuz 9215229169

De Guia Xyriel C Male 2010-03-27 15 TAGUDIN ST. 10 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Donato S. De Guia Amar C. De Guia Amar C. De Guia 9952168481

De Tumol Danica Angel R Male 2010-10-27 15  380, ZONE 4 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Victor M. De Tumol Lorna Z. Rimando Lorna Z. Rimando 9954230561

Dela Cruz Jewel Anne F Male 2010-07-30 15  ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jorge L. Dela Cruz Jeny Rose D. Fajardo Jeny Rose D. Fajardo 9929140042

Delos Reyes Maria CJ Ashley Z Male 2010-04-17 15  199, ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jorge B. Delos Reyes Catherine Z. Zurita Purita G. Zurita 09670`86595
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 10 Section  SPA EMERALD

No of Students : 21 Male : 7 Female : 14

Female

Baltazar Bea L Female 2009-01-07 17 Taguding St. Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Abad F. Baltazar Gloria L. Baltazar Abad F. Baltazar 9851303202

Bautista Jewel R Female 2009-06-16 16  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jhony P. Bautista  Merlita A. Ramboa Merlita A. Romboa 9273534378

Contaoi Lyn Mae F Female 2010-10-03 15  Sitio Fabia Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Merwin B.Contaoi  Evangelyn P. Fabia Evangelyn P. Fabia 9467981888

Delos Santos Princess Cyrille Female 2009-12-18 16 Phase 2, Aurora st. 15 Minien West SANTA BARBARA PANGASINAN Brian Madson Gerlie Delos Santos Viennia Delos Santos 92938655717

Espero Ryan James A Female 2010-07-27 15  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edwin A. Espero Mary Jane D. Edwin A. Espero 9279614030

Fabia Esteban Jr. C Female 2009-07-05 16 Sitio Fabia 787 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Esteban P. Fabia Rosalinda C. Fabia Rosalinda C. Fabia 9516898354

Hermogela Rhian Jewel E Female 2010-10-10 15 Daramuangan Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joseph S. Hermogela Richele S. Hermogela Pastora S. Hermogela

Lagua Analyn T Female 0000-00-00  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN

Lanuza Mhelarrie A Female 2009-12-12 16 Camcay Street Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Larry Lanuza Melody Lanuza Marlyn Antonio 9076537387

Marshall Olivia Chelsea N Female 2010-01-03 16  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joshua Wade Marshall Marienette N. Marshall Marienette N.Marshal 9772016218

Nosis Angellocsin V Female 2009-07-19 16  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edgar A. Nosis Janette V. Nosis Janette V.Nosis 9615922769

Osana Kyla Marie C Female 2009-07-11 16  203 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mariano Osana Angelica Osana Angelica Osana 9633975090

Salatamos Princess P Female 2009-12-26 16  162 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reynaldo Dela Cruz Salatamos Juvylyn Marzan PorquillanoJuvylyn Salatamos 9675460611

Torne Abegail C Female 2010-09-25 15 Daramuangan Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eluiterio Mejai Torne Almira C. Torne Almira C. Torne 9162648338

Male

Antonio Maezel F Male 2010-04-24 15 Tambayan Tower 2428 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jayson Atonio Gemeima Antonio Marlyn Antonio 9810131880

Fabia Justine Lee T Male 2009-08-11 16  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Freddie L. Fabia Jr. Lyn T. Fabia Lyn T. Fabia 9858006141

Fabro Allen Jay E Male 2010-09-17 15  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eduardo L. Fabro Marilyn E. Fabro Marilyn E. Fabro 9383304858

Laguna Joel Jr. C Male 2010-03-15 15 Sitio Fabia Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN  Joel P.Laguna Celina Laguna Joel P.Laguna 9552894336

Meneses Brix Ian B Male 2009-12-20 16  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN 9857559532

Molina Jayson James T Male 2010-07-26 15  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jessi C. Molina Neovie T. Molina Neovie T. Molina 9270687572
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
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School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Salvador Charles B Male 2009-12-26 16  Minien East SANTA BARBARA PANGASINAN  Sergio A. Salvador  Elizabeth Elizabeth B. Salvador 9978176875
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 10 Section  RUBY

No of Students : 39 Male : 25 Female : 14

Female

102305150021 Alcantara Kyrin B Female 2010-09-21 15 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Melvin C. Alcantara April Kyrie D. Bernales

102299150044 Barroga Alona M Female 2010-07-24 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alex L. Barroga WilmaM. Barroga

102299150088 Calica Ayessa Jean S Female 2010-06-06 15 Zone 3 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerry L. Calica Ahlene 

102299150089 Camero Abegail M Female 2010-03-21 15 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Charry Camero Annaliza Melo

102283150135 Cresencia Marsh Angelie M Female 2010-04-03 15 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michael John L. CresenciaLilibeth Marban

102296150024 Fernandez Jelian  F Female 2010-07-31 15 Zone 7 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerick S. Fernandez Jovelyn Fabia

Gacayan Rose Ann R Female 2010-01-23 15 Zone 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Simion U. Gacayan Ester R. Gacayan

102297150027 Gascon Lorraine Jashlyn  Female 2009-05-15 16 Zone 3 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jo Ann L Gascon

102299150091 Jasmin Jerelyn C Female 2010-06-16 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arceli C. Jasmin

102305150028 Josue Ginalyn C Female 2009-12-17 16 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Frederick V. Josue Adonijah Calimlim

102299150046 Matalino Hazel C Female 2010-08-18 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo A. Matalino Priscila C. Matalino

102299150068 Porquillano Princess Irish E Female 2010-09-06 15 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Russel S. Porquillano Aiza A. Porquillano

110216150070 Salingbay Aubrey A Female 2010-11-10 15 Zone 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edward Salingbay Helen Arisapa Leny I. Laguna

Vinluan Dessa Jaira P Female 2010-08-31 15  Epifanio Vinluan

Male

102299150097 Adviento King Philip S Male 2010-10-14 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Glorian A. Egipto

102305150007 Amar Charlie C Male 2009-08-11 16 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Carlito  C. Amar Harlene C. Amar

102299140011 Burton Edward Jr D Male 2009-07-06 16 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edward Burton Michelle T. Burton

102299140015 Corpuz Daniel Jr Male 2009-09-23 16 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Daniel M. Corpuz Sr. Emelia Juana D. Corpuz

102298150027 Costales Arjay C Male 2010-02-07 15 zone 6 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jolan N. Costales Ronalyn Ramirez

102305150005 Crisostomo Jarybien L Male 2020-04-15 5 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jaybie C. Crisostome Marilou C. Lizardo
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102305130021 Daiz Dennis M Male 2007-03-24 18 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sergio C. Daiz Lorna M. Daiz

102299150100 De Jesus Prince Roniel C Male 2010-03-23 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rolando E. De Jesus

102283150090 De Vera Arvin Dave S Male 2010-06-23 15 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronald A. De Vera Analiza Soriano

102305150009 Ellazar Prince Nash L Male 2010-05-13 15 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Benjo F. Ellazar Maribel Ludivero

102296150015 Espiritu Michael Angelo R Male 2010-02-26 15 Zone 3 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Romeo A. Espiritu Jennelyn R. Espiritu

102305150010 Fernandez Marvin T Male 2010-03-17 15 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Morina T. Lachica Morina T. Lachica

102283150448 Garcia Robert James Male 2010-06-05 15 Zone 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rosanna H. Garcia

102299150054 Laxamana Jay-R  T Male 2010-08-04 15 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dorotea T. Laxamana

102305150012 Lopez Alberto Jr T Male 2010-05-21 15 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alberto S. Lopez Sr. Maria Estrella T. Tubera

102296150012 Manangan Jay Ashley Q Male 2010-01-30 15 Zone 4 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Loreto Manangan Cristina Quiocho

102305140044 Morla Renz Kevin R Male 2009-01-25 16 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Renato Morla

131304150155 Nahial  Robin H Male 2010-02-20 15  CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roberto C. Nahial Brenda H. Nahial

102299150010 Orate Jrmyrald O Male 2009-12-31 16 Zone 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard Orate Mary Rimoren

102299150127 Pascua Luciano Jr F Male 2010-05-30 15 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mark Anthony Lamintao

102299150128 Ramirez John Alfie C Male 2010-11-04 15 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jojo C. Ramirez Fe Garcia Ramirez

Sumio Ysean Daniel A Male 2010-12-04 15  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Teoderico C. Sumio Sherelyn Dulay Sumio

102300150009 Valdez Mark Joshua R Male 0000-00-00 Zone 7 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sonny S. Elegores

Velasco Miguel L Male 2010-03-17 15 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Venidecto S. Velasco

103914150067 Villamayor Daniel C Male 2008-04-10 17 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roberto H. Villamayor Rosalie C. Villamayor
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Grade Level  Grade 11 Section  RESILIENCE

No of Students : 33 Male : 20 Female : 13

Female

102300140014 Antonio Feona A Female 2009-01-12 17 Bliss Buenlag Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Aladin R. Antonio Sr. Ma. Novelie B. Alisuso Ma. Novelie B. Alisuso 9120776556

102296140002 Arcipe Prince Joshua A Female 2009-05-13 16  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Domindor M. Arcipe Jr. Janet Aroso Domindor M. Arcipe Jr. 9951112081

102305140030 Asirot Althea F Female 2008-11-09 17 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Armando G. Asirot Erlisa F. Asirot Erlisa F. Asirot 9972691231

102297140042 Balagot, Katherine M Female 2009-09-13 16 Zone 5 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dante G. Balagot Angeline M. Balagot Angeline M. Balagot 9999981922

102306140018 Balanay Quennie Andrei M Female 2009-09-21 16  Minien East SANTA BARBARA PANGASINAN Rhoniel L. Balanay Mary Grace M. Balanay Mary Grace M. Balanay 9556341472

102299140120 Bautista Kieth Ivan H Female 2009-06-26 16  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rogelio A. Bautista Jr. Rehina Bautista Rogelio A. Bautista Jr. 9568111357

102297140005 Cacho Jhonan Basti B Female 2009-02-06 16  Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marlon D. Cacho Alice B. Cacho Alice B. Cacho 9670771659

102299140006 Calica Patricia Lourdes F Female 2009-09-21 16 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Romero G. Calica Dionisia Calica Dionisia Calica 9277798424

105557140027 DIZON EIRENE NICOLE G Female 2009-01-19 16 CAFLORESAN EMIL DIZON ANGELITA G. DIZON JOHN PAUL DILAN 09776976623

102305140013 Fernandez Jerick Vince D Female 2009-02-15 16  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ricardo M. Fernandez Josephine Fernandez Ricardo M. Fernandez 9167568401

102305140017 Garcia Shiro Santino E Female 2009-08-27 16 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Crisante D. Garcia Ma. Cristina A. EvangelistaMa. Cristina A. Evangelista9657837690

102299140064 Palit-Ang Darren Dale F Female 2009-04-26 16 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronnie R. Palit-Ang Odette E. Palit-Ang Odette E. Palit-Ang 9090653843

102297140014 Santillan Skye Rayven T Female 2009-10-28 16  Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Romulo M. Santillan Danica T. Santillan Danica T. Santillan 9491715106

Male

Bajado Riven E Male 2008-11-27 17  

102305140023 Castillo Jhoevylen F Male 2009-01-02 17 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joenito Castillo Juvylee Castllo Juvylee Castllo 9564969379

102296140032 Catabay Reinalyn L Male 2009-06-12 16  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronald A. Catabay Segundina L. Catabay Segundina L. Catabay 9626427534

102305140033 Fernandez Alma Nina F Male 2008-09-22 17 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Robert G. Fernandez Cristy F. Fernandez Cristy F. Fernandez 9109948502

102299140084 Ganzagan Ashleigh Nicole V Male 2008-12-29 17  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alejandro Ganzagan Lea V. Ganzagan Alejandro Ganzagan 9959341680

101952140018 Gerola Ma Angelita Cresencia S Male 2009-10-17 16 Zone 4 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ricardo D. Gerola Iii Cecille S. Gerola Cecille S. Gerola 9156995992

102305140035 Jose Ariane A Male 2009-02-03 16 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Raul M. Jose Melissa A. Jose Raul M. Jose 9380517996
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School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

102305140036 Jose Lesbeth Monica R Male 2009-01-05 17 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Renato M. Jose Analiza Jose Renato M. Jose 9483731106

102299140121 Laguna Angelica S Male 2009-07-25 16 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rey J. Laguna Mary Ann Soblechero Rey J. Laguna 9813229279

102283140136 Laitan Angel Joy M Male 2008-11-30 17 Zone 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ricardo M. Laitan Jr. Gladys Z. Mamasig Gladys Z. Mamasig 9319474581

102298120028 Ligo Shiela Mae D Male 2006-11-12 19 Zone 5 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mario C. Lego Wilma D. Lego Mario C. Lego 9958719606

400174150295 Lopez Kazrylle C Male 2009-05-12 16  Minien East SANTA BARBARA PANGASINAN Mark Paul T. Lopez Anne Grace Lopez Anne Grace Lopez 9486285988

102296140037 Marquez Stephanie L Male 2008-09-16 17 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michael G. Marquez Maria L. Marquez Maria L. Marquez 9272358820

102299140018 OrdoÃ±o Jamilia S Male 2009-01-14 17 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Juvy S. OrdoÃ±o Juvy S. OrdoÃ±o 9773742691

102306140010 Perez Amabelle Nicolet M Male 2009-02-05 16  San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Amadeo G. Perez Jr. Marjorie N. Mamongay Marjorie N. Mamongay 9957938969

102297130072 Pine Jeraldine L Male 2009-07-30 16 Zone 7 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Cesar Jhune Pine Ruby Pine Ruby Pine 9239372178

102299140014 Solis Erniela L Male 2009-08-08 16 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernesto M. Solis Maribel Cambay Annabelle Cambay 9285463990

102299140063 Sy Trina Jhane P Male 2008-12-21 17  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arturo G. Sy Jennelyn C. Porquillano Elvira D. Manipon 9511195652

102298140044 Vallejo Judy Mae Angela A Male 2009-01-01 17  Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fernand Vallejo Alma A. Vallejo Fernand Vallejo 9910755964

102296140046 Vista Erika May M Male 2009-10-10 16  Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joerix B. Vista Perpetua M. Vista Perpetua M. Vista 9503959595
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Grade Level  Grade 11 Section  RESPECT

No of Students : 35 Male : 27 Female : 8

Female

102299130145 Laguna Denver C Female 2008-01-01 18 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Romeo C. Laguna Sr. Lenilee C. Laguna Lenilee C. Laguna 9481021255

102299180040 Nitura Vicente James O Female 2009-04-18 16 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Higenio A. Nitura Glenda O. Nitura Higenio A. Nitura 9563540319

102301140022 Peralta Arnel P Female 2008-12-20 17 ZONE 7 Mabanogbog CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alexander Penaga Erlinda Penaga Alexander Penaga 9563444089

102296140021 Querrer Reymark John M Female 2008-09-27 17 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roberto G. Querrer Irelyn V. Mantos Roberto G. Querrer 9367849654

102299140076 Suazo Jomar D Female 2009-07-20 16 ZONE 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jomyr E. Suazo Arlene B. Delos Reyes Jomyr E. Suazo 9641901826

102299140044 Talvo Jetz C Female 2009-05-09 16 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Elizabeth C. Talvo Elizabeth C. Talvo 9667013590

102299140085 Talvo John Paul P Female 2009-05-16 16 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Aurilio C. Talvo Helen Paiste Aurilio C. Talvo 9851312176

102296130035 Verazon Jay-R M Female 2008-09-03 17 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jojit S. Verazon Judy S. Marata Judy S. Marata 9957957916

Male

105752140053 Abejoro Justin S Male 2007-01-25 18 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerry P. Abejoro Maribel S. Abejoro Jerry P. Abejoro 9051068028

102271140032 Alnas Renz Joshua M Male 2009-09-06 16 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard C. Alnas Reggie M. Alnas Gemma E. Mangonon 9208060181

102277140003 Andrada Nemesio Iii V Male 2008-08-24 17 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Felipe Andrada Daisy Andrada Felipe Andrada 9501126615

103551140003 Antonio John Derick B Male 2009-09-02 16 ZONE 7 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rhoderick Antonio Jheng Angara Rhoderick Antonio 9129042090

102299140023 Balgoa Jenald B Male 2009-08-06 16 ZONE 7 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dominador C. Balgoa Gina B. Balgoa Gina B. Balgoa 9309573404

102296130004 Barroga John Abren C Male 2008-04-12 17 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernie S. Barroga Fe C. Barroga Ernie S. Barroga 9670245348

102305140006 Bernabe Ily Czar M Male 2009-03-16 16 ZONE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roy F. Bernabe Victoria D. Manantan Roy F. Bernabe 9469859376

102299140059 Combes Brent N Male 2008-10-19 17 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mark N. Combes Laila N. Combes Mark N. Combes 9167525883

102305140008 Cresencia Aljur F Male 2008-10-04 17 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Allan O. Cresencia Maylyen L. Fernandez Allan O. Cresencia 9488333768

102299140075 Cresencia Raiven Kylle A Male 2009-08-27 16 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Timoteo A. Cresencia Jessica Tricia A. CresenciaTimoteo A. Cresencia 9302701145

102305140011 Crisostomo Geo Ibarra A Male 2009-06-08 16 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Gzon Ibarra L. CrisostomoMennilyn Crisostomo Mennilyn Cristomo 9673208341

102305140010 Crisostomo Jvan A Male 2009-07-30 16 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jose Jun De Guzman Vanessa Aguilar CrisostomoVanessa A. Aguilar 9273560401
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102296140012 Cueva Brandon B Male 2009-03-09 16 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Money Cueva Fedalyn Benito Juvelyn Benito 9954453940

102305140009 De Villa Christian Joie C Male 2008-04-15 17 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joeylyn C. De Villa Joeylyn C. De Villa 9563775236

102299140020 Dela Cruz Jefferson A Male 2009-03-27 16 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Anthony R. Dela Cruz Rowena A. Dela Cruz Rowena A. Dela Cruz 9456733037

102300140007 Elegores Gio F Male 2009-10-02 16 ZONE 7 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jeffrey M. Elegores Vina C. Fronda Jeffrey M. Elegores 9667717384

109405140124 Estares Rey P Male 2008-09-21 17 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eddie A. Sonio Annaliza P. Parman Annaliza P. Parman 9317064059

102299140024 Esteron Jerick A Male 2008-12-25 17 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Vnzz Noretse Mitch Galves Iya Alvaro 9277777120

102299140062 Eugenio Justine F Male 2009-08-25 16 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lito Eugenio Letecia Eugenio Letecia Eugenio 9551567656

102299130044 Lorenzo Johnrel R Male 2007-12-13 18 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rowel V. Lorenzo Rhea Rodriguez Rowel V. Lorenzo 9995291748

102299140038 Magalong Jesus Mariano Jr. D Male 2009-02-13 16 ZONE 7 Mabanogbog CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jesus V. Magalong Sr. Welhilmina D. Magalong Jesus V. Magalong Sr. 9592834647

102300120008 Malasan Peter O Male 2007-03-19 18 ZONE 7 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marcial Malasan Marjorie Malasan Marjorie Malasan 9912574818

102296140053 Manzano Mark Alvin C Male 2009-09-04 16  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sandy C. Manzano Sandy C. Manzano 9858415341

102299140066 Mendoza Alvin G Male 2009-03-05 16  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fredeneir Mendoza Geraldine Mendoza Geraldine Mendoza 9632235481

102299140078 Mendoza Freddie U Male 2009-03-09 16 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Freddie Z. Mendoza Sr. Cherry M. Ubaldo Freddie Z. Mendoza Sr. 9277720764

102305140021 Natividad Zhypher C Male 2008-11-21 17 ZONE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Christopher C. Natividad Razell Camara Christopher C. Natividad 9985950132

102299130008 PAZ VINCENT C Male 2006-12-13 19 ZONE 1 CRISPIN PAZ MARIVIC PAZ CRISPIN PAZ 09772913856
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Grade Level  Grade 11 Section  LOVE

No of Students : 33 Male : 12 Female : 21

Female

102305140027 Abadin Raissa S Female 2008-11-29 17 Zone 5 Cabangon 528 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ramil C. Abadin Jeanie S. Abadin Ramil C. Abadin 0930 958 3689

102125140112 Aguilar Ashley Mae V Female 2009-10-10 16 Zone 6 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alvin Paulo Aguilar Sonnylyn M. Victorio Luz Paulo Aguilar 9516675512

102291140053 Apilada Veronica C Female 2009-06-04 16 Zone 1 127 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Virgilio C. Apilada Marilyn C. Apilada Virgilio C. Apilada 9487747521

102283140210 Balgoa Llouize Ybann M Female 2009-01-23 16 Sitio Bernardo 829 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Balgoa, Ysmael Perez Balgoa, Elizabeth Monay Montero, Grace Balgoa 950777745

102299140124 Bautista Jezel D Female 2009-03-20 16 Zone 5 taguding st  N/A Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ulysses Lumaga Bautista Jocelyn Dometita Discarga Jocelyn Dometita Discarga9675461503

102277140002 Caalim Xian Lloyd N Female 2009-09-16 16 Zone 2 103 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fred Caalim Carla Caalim Mary Rose Caalim 9090969657

102283140324 Cabudoy Yusuke B Female 2009-07-20 16 Oo 910 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronnie Estorel Lolita Estorel Benzar Berganio 9109747953

102296140007 CastaÃ±aga Mark Johncient S Female 2009-08-23 16  886 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jordan Butcha Angela Sanchez Reyez Leoncio CastaÃ±aga 9418054184

102299140026 Dela Torre Jhonrhay L Female 2008-11-08 17 Tagudin St. Zone 5 645 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jonathan L. Dela Torre Teresita L. Dela Torre Teresita L. Dela Torre 9984205941

102299140027 Fabro Zane Christopher B Female 2009-04-12 16 Zone 2 449 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernesto G. Fabro Jeannette B. Fabro N/A 0995 586 1068

102283140049 Garcia Azaziah B Female 2009-08-22 16 Zone 4 487 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Justine Garcia Rowena Bacon Nieves Garcia 9169729842

102305140018 Lachica Edrean B Female 2008-03-02 17 Zone 2 243 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eduardo D. Lachica Marilyn B. Lachica Marilyn B Lachica 9814515878

102299140060 Montero Stephanie B Female 2009-09-01 16 Sitio Cafloresan 99 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michelle L. Barroga Michelle L. Barroga 9279604407

102299140122 Nicolas Elderlyn L Female 2006-11-05 19 Cambay street 966 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edward S. Nicolas Virginia L. Nicolas Virginia L. Nicolas 9518763280

102296140041 Pamarang Keisha Folyn M Female 2008-11-02 17 Marata st.  909 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodolfo C. Pamarang Jr. Jonalyn M. Pamarang Jonalyn M Pamarang 9101190259

101545140028 Parago Carl Simon B Female 2009-08-23 16 Zone 4  None San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Butch Lovely Lovely 9858463006

102299140081 Porquillano Chris Arron T Female 2009-01-26 16 Zone 3 222 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rosano A. Porquillano Ma.Cristina T. Porquillano Jannise T. Porquillano 9858947850

104832130123 Quinsay Jennel M Female 2008-07-23 17 alcapa 98 Cabaruan CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo Quinsay Jennifer Masangcay Dan Quinsay 9851312176

102286140028 Sagaoinit Ron Cedric S Female 2009-02-19 16 N/A 313 San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ireneo J. Sagaoinit Iii Catherine S. Sagaoinit Catherine S. Sagaoinit 9171182647

108502130107 Sapin Alyssa Joy G Female 2007-12-05 18 Zone 3 258 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alijandro Sapin Aiza Sapin Jocelyn M. Nardo 9687535204

102305130035 Sorosoro Rafaela Grace P Female 2008-04-16 17 None None Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rafael Jr Pereyra SorosoroJimmalyn Dematera Perez Jimmalyn Perez 9947545983
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Male

102299140093 Bedonio Mikee V Male 2008-12-29 17 Sitio Cafloresan 337 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Juanito D. Bedonio Jocelyn V. Bedonio Juanito D. Bedonio 9109886397

136553150609 Bituin Rhianna M Male 2009-08-23 16 zone 6 965 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ruel Bituin Adora Molinilla Bella CariÃ±o 9030743268

102299120061 Bobadilla Althea F Male 2005-10-21 20 Cambay Street Zone 6  953Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Anthony L. Bobadilla Melody V. Fajardo Melody V. Fajardo 9635194481

102305140031 Crisostomo Jodi Mae D Male 2009-10-01 16 Zone 5  282 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dindo Crisostomo Josephine Crisostomo Josephine Crisostomo 9272600016

102269140295 Del Mundo Shaishe A Male 2007-08-28 18 MARATA STREET  923 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Diogracias Delmundo Juliana Andrada Lydia Andrada 9184508867

102299140103 Ducosin Mandy C Male 2008-11-03 17 Zone 1 32 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Armando A. Ducosin Ma. Lourdes E. Carpio Ma.Lourdes E.Carpio 9105029382

102299140053 Gumtang Alyson D Male 2009-03-11 16 Zone 3 435 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Decease Grace Tierra Grace D.Tierra 9124292097

102283140301 Lorenzo Princess Mae S Male 2008-12-19 17 Lorenzo Compound 166 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alejandro Villa Lorenzo Armie Sablaon Armie Sablaon 9636887280

102296130048 Marquita Maria Sophia M Male 2008-08-14 17 Mabini Street  4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Erwin F. Marquita Maria Benjamina S .MarquitaErwin F. Marquita 9660718264

102296140039 Marzan Jennifer E Male 2009-06-25 16 Zone 3 606 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Inocincio Marzan Lydia Marzan Lydia Marzan 9679531442

101766140023 Maturgo Christine Lei A Male 2009-05-23 16 Zone 5 0 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Adelfa Aguinza Maturgo Adelfa Maturgo 9973349679

102296140054 Mendoza Angel Mae B Male 2007-05-31 18 Zone 1 Aglipay Street 91 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Narciso Z. Mendoza Marinela A. Balondo Narciso Z. Mendoza 9811593631
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Grade Level  Grade 11 Section  PEACE

No of Students : 33 Male : 19 Female : 14

Female

102297140001 Adsuara Angelito V Female 2008-12-25 17 TANGALIN COMPOUND Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN  Pepito Adsuara Rosalie Adsuara Rosalie Adsura 9933618648

102306140063 Amigo Ira Claire B Female 2008-09-25 17 ZONE2 San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alfredo Amigo Liza Amigo Riza Mae-Anne Amigo 9757067865

102299140010 Andrada Aira May L Female 2009-09-18 16 ZONE1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rudy Andrada Jenny Andrada Jenny Andrada 9193299649

102299140068 Calica Jan Rhino N Female 2008-11-19 17  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Abraham Calica Jasmin Calica Abraham Calica 9451736545

102306140042 Fontanilla Egie G Female 2009-07-21 16 SANJOSE 7 San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edwin Fontanilla Geraldinefontanilla Edwin Fontanilla 9771801809

101845140008 Gelacio Johahn Blayne T Female 2009-10-29 16  Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Josuha Gelacio Babylyn Tulugan Bhanie Joie Torne 9771318476

102299140031 Javier Vince Jacob B Female 2009-04-05 16 SITIO BERNARDO Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Victor Javier Jenelyn Javier Pacita Gandia 9949591609

102300140008 Lacaden Johann Phillippe S Female 2009-09-01 16 SITIO BLISS BUENLAG  FF 16Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Karen Lacaden William Lacaden 9664606956

109809140007 Mamerto Nhiel E Female 2009-06-03 16 MARZAN COMPOUND Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Wilfredo Mamerto Regina Mamerto Regina Mamerto 9461344463

102299140116 Mendoza Dominic Jhie M Female 2009-01-29 16 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dominador Mendoza Evangeline Molina Evangeline Molina 9383951665

102296130029 Paragas Hansley John Paul N Female 2008-02-10 17 ZONE1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Polion M Paragas  Shirley N Paragas Shirley Paragas 9057440594

102299140137 Porquillano John Rayver B Female 2009-02-23 16 MACARAEG STREET 405Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jesus Porquillano Lerma Porquillano Norma Porquillano 9565337071

102305140025 Sarmiento Raphael A Female 2009-08-15 16 ZONE5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Manny Sarmiento Juliet Juliet Sarmiento 9091432851

101622140110 Siquig John Xylo M Female 2009-09-27 16 ZONE2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ruby Ruby Siquig 9462727175

Male

102298140024 Andrada Anica A Male 2009-03-14 16 ZONE1 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Randy Andrada Jenie Aspirin Lorna Aspirin 9939163019382

102299140050 Andrada Ayah Shayenna Chleint S Male 2009-01-25 16 ZONE 1 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bob Andrada Eliza Andrada Bob Andrada 9664022619

102299140009 Astronomo Danica Jean G Male 2009-07-09 16 ZONE 6 889 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo Astronomo Judith Rafanan Danilo Astronomo 9518651382

102283140373 Ballesteros Jella L Male 2009-02-22 16 ZONE 4 286 Mabanogbog CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Aljejandro Ballesteros Jr. Rowella Lopez Romana Ballesteros 9850511659

102297140045 Bondoc Alexandrea Ann P Male 2008-02-12 17 QUINTO COMPOUND 417Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jarry Dome Bondoc Julie Anne Perez Angelina Bondo 9457723871

101255140009 Cayabyab Jimalyn A Male 2009-02-17 16 ZONE2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jimmy Cayabyab Manilyn Adolfo Manilyn Adolfo 9387246622
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102299140003 Dulnuan Josiela C Male 2009-07-06 16 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rufino Dulnuan Anita Dulnuan Rufino Dulnuan 9703954576

135882150006 Dumayo Zairel Rhiane G Male 2010-10-31 15 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ryan Dumayo April Dianne Guina-Ob Marilyne Buminsay 9816856158

102299140004 Fajardo Jullie Rose I Male 2009-09-17 16 ZONE 1 CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel Fajardo Gemma Fajardo Joelma Rose Fajardo 9617539349

102300140017 Fernandez Jennycah F Male 2009-05-18 16 SITIO BUENLAG BLESS Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerick Fernandez Jovelyn Somera Jairus Fernandez 9452792544

102299140095 Flores Girryl P Male 2009-01-07 17 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Darryl Flores Gina Flores Gina Flores 9207491871

102299140051 Garcia Angel A Male 2009-07-23 16 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mary Grace Garcia Rosita Garica 9619973677

102299140123 Hermosura Katelene A Male 2008-03-12 17 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fernando Hermosura Esperanza Arellano Fernando Hermosura 9297923652

102297130050 Lorenzo Jessica A Male 2008-12-11 17 ZONE 3 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Liezl Lorenzo Liezl Lorenzo Liezl Lorenzo 9268695131

102299140058 Molina Jessa T Male 2008-01-31 17 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jessie Molina Neovie Molina Jessie Molna 9663183053

485590150515 Ramos Leila Tisha S Male 2009-07-24 16  ZONE 3 CAFLORESAN Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jaydee C Ramos Myla S. Ramos Myla Ramos 9664385539

102305140039 Sanidad Sunshine G Male 2009-01-19 16 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernesto Sanidad Leah Sanidad Leah Sanidad 9858008232

102299140098 Trillana Maja Lycel A Male 2009-09-06 16 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jeckery Trillana Marilyn Trillana Marilyn Trillana 9563512120

102305130036 Tuazon Althea Pauline M Male 2009-02-14 16 ZONE 6 TUBERA COMPOUND Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Pablito S. Tuazon Jr. Ana Liza M. Tuazon Ana Liza Tuazon 9322656300
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No of Students : 37 Male : 7 Female : 30

Female

102283140184 Alcantara Erika T Female 2009-03-21 16 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bobby M. Alcantara Marilou Alcantara Bobby M. Alcantara 9616398197

102283140133 Biado Dianne Joyce M Female 2009-10-20 16 Zone 4 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jodeson S. Nate Bernadine M. Nate Bernadine M. Nate 9685869155

102299140012 Cantoria Jake A Female 2009-06-29 16 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joey A. Cantoria Wendy Cantoria Wendy Cantoria 9985577098

102296140030 CastaÃ±aga Jennyca T Female 2009-03-02 16 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jon-Jon CastaÃ±aga Jessica Tabor Jon-Jon CastaÃ±aga 9703696307

102296140008 Castillo Mhar R Female 2009-03-29 16 Zone 6 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michel M. Castillo Marian R. Castillo Marian R. Castillo 9518465495

102299140025 Corpuz Mark Denver E Female 2009-06-10 16 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Doaglas A. Corpuz Teresa E. Corpuz Teresa E. Corpuz 9912815209

102301140009 Cruz Gabriel Raydien E Female 2009-05-05 16 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rhen Cruz Haydie Edrada Mary Edrada 9154678262

102299140069 Cudiamat John Rafael M Female 2008-12-17 17 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rofelio Cudiamat Irene Mendoza Irene Mendoza 9654314893

102299140073 Cuello Mark Hyden A Female 2009-09-19 16 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Avelino A. Cuello Elmera A. Cuello Elmera A. Cuello 9187937228

102299130086 Desmaya Angel D Female 2008-08-21 17 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Salvador L. Desmaya Venus D. Desmaya Venus D. Desmaya 9631886403

102296140010 Diego Kristoff C Female 2009-08-09 16 Zone 4 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reynald A. Diego Mercedes M. Calimlim Judy Calimlim 9954038751

102301120065 Digal Kirsten G Female 2007-10-01 18 Zone 3 Mabanogbog CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Juanito G. Digal Luningning G. Digal Luningning G. Digal 9227148430

102299140140 Ducosin Daryn O Female 2009-02-10 16 Zone 1 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Darwin A. Ducosin Norely O. Ducosin Norely O. Ducosin 9684397148

102301140043 Edrada Haja Cynth D Female 2008-11-19 17 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard A. Edrada Mary Jane D. Edrada Mary Jane D. Edrada 9518647096

102290140071 Fajardo Crisha M Female 2009-09-24 16 Zone 3 Catablan CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lino. H. Fajardo Jr. Cristy Criselda N. Fajardo Lino H. Fajardo 9810838006

102299140129 Fernandez John Reicent R Female 2009-08-09 16 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reymond B. Fernadez Sherry Ann F. Oribado Sherry Ann F. Oribado 9631034578

102299140029 Flores Joseph Jr. Y Female 2009-02-04 16 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joseph C. Flores Rhoda Y. Flores Rhoda Y. Flores 9958158951

102299140049 Gerona Ellaine Marie P Female 2008-12-12 17 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eugenio T. Gerona Rudalice P. Gerona Rudalice P. Gerona 9277955003

102285140050 Jagonap Ferlyn Joy D Female 2009-07-11 16 Zone 6 CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fermin A. Jagonap Jenelyn N. De Guzman Virgie Navarro 9099745255

102299140033 Laguna John Henry L Female 2009-06-25 16 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Genaro P. Laguna Aurea L. Lapitan Genaro P. Laguna 9502967101

102299140028 Lamoste Vincent Jr. L Female 2009-07-13 16 Zone 6 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Vincent M. Lamoste Sr. Melecia L. Lamoste Vincent M. Lamoste Sr. 9949937941

102290140030 Lansangan Janell Jane S Female 2009-09-02 16 Zone 2 Catablan CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Leonel M. Lansangan Michelle S. Lansangan Michelle S. Lansangan 9526033621
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102283140100 Lazo Ariane Nicole M Female 2009-06-01 16 Zone 5 TAGUDING STREET Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Brawlio A. Lazo Jr. Annalou P. Magusara Dolores L. Sevidal 9671850997

102299140037 Lazo Willjon E Female 2009-09-05 16 Zone 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN William A. Lazo Mary E.Lazo William A. Lazo

106549140039 Manglanlan Ira E Female 2009-09-19 16 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Melvin Manglanlan Meah Manglanlan Meah Manglanlan 9664177203

123039140014 Nebriaga Briel John A Female 2009-10-19 16 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Andy M. Nebriaga Rowena C. Nebriaga Andy M. Nebriaga 9354253479

102299120139 Reyes Ritche N Female 2007-05-12 18 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Emily N. Flores Emily N. Flores 9705057067

102297140050 Sanchez Christel P Female 2008-12-31 17 Zone 3 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dennis C. Sanchez Ronna P. Sanchez Ronna P. Sanchez 9517120881

102306140070 Tasi Jay Mark R Female 2009-08-24 16 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodrigo D. Tasi Marife R. Tasi Rodrigo D. Tasi 9566120009

102299140086 Valdez Mark Gherald P Female 2009-08-08 16 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Manuel Valdez Jocelyn I. Pablo Jocelyn I. Pablo 9678201286

Male

105752140001 Abejoro Antonio S Male 2009-03-08 16 Zone 6 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerry P. Abejoro Marife S. Abejoro Jerry P. Abejoro 9051068028

102299140165 Alarcon Joie Josh B Male 2009-06-27 16 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Dexter B. Alarcon Imelda B. Alarcon Imelda B. Alarcon 9165506997

102299140021 Araos Marvin E Male 2009-01-24 16 Zone 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marcelo Y. Araos Marites E. Araos Marcelo Y. Araos 9947562590

102299140022 Barroga Robert Shane A Male 2008-12-09 17 Zone 4 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Albert F. Barroga Jr. Rosanna F. Andrada Albert F. Barroga Jr. 9193682268

102299140070 Calica Jheremie Leigh S Male 2009-01-04 17 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jerry L. Calica Arlene P. Supremido Barry Calica 9660628090

102305140034 Fernandez Heart E Male 2008-12-17 17 Zone 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edgardo E. Fernandez Melanie E. Fernandez Melanie E. Fernandez 9671088449

102299140072 Soroten Jay-R E Male 2009-05-16 16 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jun-Jun C. Soroten Lorna E. Soroten Jun-Jun C. Soroten 9062505330
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No of Students : 22 Male : 19 Female : 3

Female

102299133074 Abenir Cassandra P Female 2008-03-09 17 DON MACARAEG STREET Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alfredo S. Abenir Jr. Arlene P. Abenir Gina P. Flores 9207491871

102299130177 Aguilar Karissa Mae E Female 2008-07-07 17 TAGUDING STREET Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Salvador B. Aguilar Jr. Maria Clarissa S.Aguilar Salvador B. Aguilar Jr. 9120777664

105724120053 Lorenzo Michaella  T Female 2008-04-07 17 Zone 3 Michael Lorenzo Jian Carlo Lorenzo 09452797761

Male

102299130103 Alvaro John Louie E Male 2008-04-28 17 DON MACARAEG STREET Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Louie P. Alvaro Luz P. Elisan Luz P. Elisan 9668066864

107881130267 Antonio Rainzel Lee L Male 2008-08-20 17  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Laurence B. Antonio Aileen J. Landayan Rowena Jacalne 9456375944

101725130027 Catungal Mhekyla S Male 2008-09-13 17 106DOM MACARAEG Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edward  T. Catungal Lealyn  S. Catungal Lealyn S. Catungal 9277757084

102278130028 De Guzman Kylie Joy G Male 2008-09-16 17 CABANGON COMPOUND  530Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronie M. De Guzman Rhodora G. De Guzman Rhodora G. De Guzman 9152308784

102299130130 Egipto Novelyn C Male 2007-11-08 18 SITIO BERNARDO 841 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Herminigildo R. Egipto Benita M. Egipto Herminigildo R. Egipto 9951958491

102305130013 Estrada Princess Joanna A Male 2008-04-04 17 DON MACARAEG STREET Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jonathan R. Estrada Diana P. Ayes Jonathan Estrada 9159553479

102299130115 Flores Ashley Nicole C Male 2007-12-21 18  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Solomon P. Flores Mary-Ann C. Flores Solomon P. Flores 9458003324

102299130088 Garcia Dorotea A Male 2008-02-22 17 SITIO. CAFLORESAN 379Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernesto D. Garcia Flordelis A. Garcia Ernesto D. Garcia 9475226029

102283130564 Ignacio Elisha Jane C Male 2008-07-27 17 LACHICA STREET Poblacion CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Romnick R. Ignacio Emily D. Cabang Nestor R. Ignacio 9682066144

102299130058 Lingo Jhena Mae T Male 2008-05-12 17 106DON MACARAEG Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo S. Lingo Rebecca T. Lingo Rebecca T. Lingo 9859131977

102299120132 MadriÃ±an Dexter C Male 2007-06-08 18  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Froilan B. MadriÃ±an Ria E. Carreon Natividad E. Carreon 9812888364

103930140064 Marzan Kyla Mae E Male 2008-08-09 17 SITIO BLISS Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Gerry C. Marzan Wilma E. Marzan Wilma E. Marzan 9268695093

102283130493 Melendez Venus L Male 2008-03-06 17 SAN NICOLAS  932 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Victor B. Melendez Precy L. Melendez Precy L. Melendez 9092152074

102298130034 Olpindo Rysa A Male 2007-10-08 18  456 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Vernie S. Olpindo  Rheza B. Aquino Felicidad S. Olpindo 9319524151

102296120063 Paragas Hansley Phoeleyn N Male 2006-11-08 19  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Polion M. Paragas Shiley N. Paragas Shirley N. Paragas 9057440594

102305130018 Prio Gretchelle C Male 2007-12-11 18 TUBERA STREET Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Cesar M. Prio Marichu O. Cabulit Marichu Cabulit 9294539255

102299130159 Solis Ermia Marie L Male 2008-06-29 17 AVE VILLAGE Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ernesto M. Solis Maribel Labasan Maribel Labasan 9070204855
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400087150170 Tangalan Shanley Mae C Male 2008-09-03 17  10 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Richard O. Tangalan Veronica C. Tangalan Veronica C. Tangalan 9612162944

102299130101 Torne Marife L Male 2007-11-24 18 106 DON MACARAEG  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Perfecto S. Torne Marilyn L. Torne Marilyn L. Torne 9707276111
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No of Students : 28 Male : 16 Female : 12

Female

102299130169 Intendencia Rosendo L Female 2007-12-15 18 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rolando P. Intendencia Lolita L. Intendencia Rolando P. Intendencia 9275308713

102299130045 Macanlalay Leo D Female 2008-02-12 17 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lea D. Macanlalalay 0 9951103846

102299130018 PariÃ±as Jeremy T Female 2008-09-20 17 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jireco P. Mamogay Christina T. Doria Jireco P. Mamogay 9544157212

102269100166 Querido Zynex Kyle A Female 2007-02-09 18 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sonny D. Quiredo Dejylee D.Munar Sonny D. Quiredo 9387727013

102299110053 Quero Jomar B Female 2008-02-06 17 ZONE 2 319 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Deceased Julieta P. Lachica

102299130050 Raquiza Andrei Arneil N Female 2007-12-07 18 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arnel V. Raquiza Tita N. Raquiza Arnel V. Raquiza 9493908672

102296130033 Ringor Jomar Jr. S Female 2008-08-03 17 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jomar S. Ringor Rosalea  Ringor Jomar S. Ringor 9678313016

102296130034 Ringor Joross S Female 2008-08-03 17 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jomar S. Ringor Rosalea  Ringor Jomar S. Ringor 9678313016

102293140007 Soriano Eduard C Female 2007-05-14 18 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Eduardo L. Soriano Daisylyn M. Calderon Eduardo L. Soriano 9500460504

102305130012 Tabobo Jhyl Daniel G Female 2008-02-22 17 ZONE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN John John A. Tabobo Luvilyn G. Tabobo John John A. Tabobo 9812386273

102299130073 Ubaldo John Andrei L Female 2008-06-12 17 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lopena L. Ubaldo 0 9270607565

102299130147 Vasquez Romel L Female 2008-06-28 17 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ramil L. Vasquez Joanna Vasquez Ramil L. Vasquez 9514749524

Male

102300130007 Agregado Ralph Vincent M Male 2008-07-11 17 BLISS BUENLAG 600 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Randy C. Agregado Vanessa P. Morante Randy C. Agregado 9652137717

Bautista Jr. Ulysses  D Male 2025-09-14 0  

102302130018 Calma Matt P Male 2008-08-28 17 ZONE 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marvin Calma Myrna P. Calma Marvin Calma 9759254070

102299130040 Corpuz Florenz Dominic M Male 2008-04-11 17 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roberto Corpuz Verna Lee Maines Roberto Corpuz 9911478744

101712130068 Corpuz Ron Jhun V Male 2008-05-22 17 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronald I. Corpuz Cecilia Viernes Ronald I. Corpuz 9543718677

102299140090 Cresencia Rowan Devon A Male 2008-04-27 17 ZONE 2 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jessica A. Cresencia Edison Manuel 9302701145

102305120013 Crisostomo Remark F Male 2007-02-28 18 ZONE 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Renato F. Crisostomo Marilou F. Crisostomo Renato F. Crisostomo 9815225481

102299130084 Datuin Prince Jelian L Male 2008-04-26 17 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronaldo T. Datuin Deliza L. Datuin Ronaldo T. Datuin 9063918850
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102060130069 Delos Santos John Paul P Male 2008-09-06 17 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Peter P. Delos Santos Deceased Mother Peter P. Delos Santos 9632324153

102301130009 EDRADA Tristan RAINE D Male 2025-09-01 0  Mary Jane Edrada 09518647096

102299130085 Egipto Jasper D Male 2008-01-03 18 ZONE 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Shiela D. Egipto 0 9164917430

102300130004 Elegores Geoffrey F Male 2008-08-19 17 ZONE 7 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jeffrey M. Elegores Virgie F. Elegores Jeffrey M. Elegores 9667717084

102299130041 Eugenio Kurby P Male 2008-08-30 17 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Lorenz W. Eugenio Jocelyn P. Eugenio Lorenz W. Eugenio 9276122154

102305130023 Fajardo John Rey R Male 2008-09-14 17 ZONE 5 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Deceased Josephine R. Fajardo Deceased 9773739623

102299130043 Ganancial James Reginald P Male 2007-11-03 18 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodrigo D. Ganancial Jeniza P. Ganancial Rodrigo D. Ganancial 9481312241

102299130104 Gonzales Jhon Aries T Male 2007-11-11 18 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Edgar G. Gonzales Amelia C. Talvo Edgar G. Gonzales 9637108849
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
(This replaces Form 1, Master List & STS Form 2 - Family Background and Profile)

School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 12 Section  SANTOS-OCAMPO

No of Students : 24 Male : 13 Female : 11

Female

136457130535 Arcayos King David G Female 2008-03-08 17 Zone 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronilo D. Arcayos Marites G. Arcayos Ronilo Arcayos 09380974935

102299130141 Baybayan Alexis G Female 2008-03-07 17 Zone 2 237 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sanny Boy Baybayan Jessica Baybayan Jessica Baybayan 9159295760

136671140196 Bragais Kevin Ellie F Female 2008-06-05 17 Zone 2 150 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michelle F. Bragais Michelle F. Bragais 09610932353

104909130049 Laguna Gabriel Neskie G Female 2008-06-29 17 Zone 4 114 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Noli Dennis A. Laguna Maricar G. Laguna Maricar Laguna 09196094344

102299130157 MuÃ±oz Venice Marie T Female 2008-09-29 17 Zone 1 50 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Silvino M. MuÃ±oz Josephine T. MuÃ±oz Josephine T. MuÃ±oz 09182417076

102299130136 Permison Imerald Jean L Female 2008-10-27 17 Zone 4 287 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronald T. Permison Imelda L. Permison Imelda Permison 09506641414

102296130031 Polanco Jade Russel R Female 2007-11-21 18 Zone 4 380 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jim M. Polanco Maria Joanna Z. Rimando Ma. Joanna Z. Rimando 09777064984

102305130037 Tomas Chrestine Joyce C Female 2008-10-08 17 Zone 6 2428 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Salvador D. Tomas Irene C. Tomas Irene C. Tomas 09452439474

102299130180 Ubaldo Roselee L Female 2007-06-16 18 Zone 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roy A. Ubaldo Ubaldo, Eliza L. Mary Ann Viado 09511155624

102296120070 Viado Mary Ann L Female 2007-09-25 18 Zone 5 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marlon E. Viado Maricris L. Viado Roselee Ubaldo 09623457903

102296130051 Vista Lea Maye M Female 2008-03-23 17  3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joerex B. Vista Perpetua M. Vista John Rhey M. Vista 09944583936

Male

102296130037 Alaoig Alyssa Camille M Male 2008-10-21 17 Zone 6 69 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Barbara M. Alaoig Barbara M. Alaoig 09102469364

102299130152 Birog Samantha A Male 2008-09-05 17 Zone 4 7 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ricky A. Birog Alma A. Birog Alma Birog 09814522638

102299130077 Chua Kyla Mae J Male 2008-02-11 17 Zone 3 234 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michael G. Chua Arlene J. Chua Arlene J. Chua 09661581608

102296130043 De Tumol Lady Angela R Male 2008-07-24 17 Zone 4 380 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Victor M. De Tumol Lorna Z. Remando Lorna Z. Remando 09277416717

103785130020 Domingo Princess Ellen C Male 2008-09-13 17 Zone 2 64 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Oliver B. Domingo Jenalyn C. Domingo Oliver B. Domingo 09667346980

102305130014 Fernandez Lianna Jeanne B Male 2008-06-04 17 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jack B. Fernandez Lily B. Fernandez Lily Fernandez 09663201212

102299130055 Godoy Rhianne Marel Sofia C Male 2007-11-19 18 Zone 3 411 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rhannie F. Godoy Maria Martina A. Corpuz Marle Corpuz 09568174209

101990130038 Gulla Dina Joy A Male 2008-12-06 17 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronnel I. Gulla Divina G. Alagano Esmeralda Alagano 09276166942

102299130090 Hermosura Christal D Male 2008-09-16 17  215 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Carlos A. Hermosura Mezette D. Hermosura Mezette Hermosura 09544158748
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School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

102299130154 Laguna Heizyl Joy C Male 2008-01-15 18 Zone 5 591 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Nanding M. Laguna Jocelyn C. Laguna Jocelyn C. Laguna 09272633816

105847130033 Mason Rhian M Male 2008-06-24 17 Zone 6 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mariano R. Mason Rexie M. Manansala Prescilla M. Manansala 09814516068

102283130297 Rimando Alexander Nicole G Male 2007-11-20 18 Zone 4 380 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ryan Z. Rimando Mary Ann G. Rimando Ryan Z. Rimando 09352932263

102299130052 Torne Samuel Jr. S Male 2008-06-10 17 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Samuel C. Torne Jonalyn S. Torne Jonalyn Torne 09482231307
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(Enclosure to DepEd Memorandum No. 014, s.2021) School Form 1 (SF 1) School Register
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School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin

School Name      : Lananpin National High School School Year      : 2025-2026

LRN Name Sex Birth Date Age House No Barangay Municipality Province Father Name Mother Name Guardian Contact

Grade Level  Grade 12 Section  SIONIL-JOSE

No of Students : 29 Male : 10 Female : 19

Female

102299130140 Araos Prince Mark E Female 2008-01-01 18 Zone 2 250 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marcelo Y. Araos Marites M. Eugenio Marcelo Y. Araos 9938402018

102125130193 Borromeo Sean Raiden C Female 2008-08-16 17 Zone 6 2428 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jarden Borromeo Ruvi Cansino Victoria Macaraeg 9624816142

102299130039 Camero Charry Jr M Female 2008-06-17 17 Zone 3 415 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Charry L. Camero Annaliza M. Camero Charry L. Camero 9451898913

158532140014 Dailisan Reymart M Female 2007-09-19 18 Zone 1 N/A Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Reynaldo L. Dailisan Arlyn M. Dailisan Reynaldo L. Dailisan 9667018240

102299130054 Egipto Eunice S Female 2007-12-22 18 Zone 4 470 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodelio D. Egipto Maria Virginia T. Silerio Rodelio D. Egipto 9684448856

102128120046 Espiritu Lance Gabriel E Female 2007-11-27 18  N/A Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Leonardo E. Espiritu Clair E. Espiritu Leonardo E. Espiritu 9513734009

102295130028 Etrata Deeza Mae C Female 2008-03-24 17 Zone 6 707 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Benjamin C. Etrata (Deceased)Noemi V. Caranto Benjamin C. Etrata (Deceased)9455845053

102296230025 Francisco James Joseif P Female 2008-10-29 17 Zone 4 519 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Saturnino Francisco April Pascual Jovita C. Bravo 9079626310

101415130042 Gagarin Ivesjon D Female 2008-04-05 17 Zone 2 313 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mario A. Gagarin Ma.Bernadette P. De VeraMario A. Gagarin 9661366349

102305130025 Garcia Markjhon G Female 2008-05-22 17 Zone 6 677 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Harry C. Garcia Shirley L. Gannaban Harry C. Garcia 9157734840

102305130026 Lacadin Patrick James F Female 2008-10-31 17 zone 1 block 7 lot 15 Catablan CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Conrad B. Norberte Levy F. Lacadin Conrad B. Norberte 9669056932

102299130181 Landayan Zhusmetha Zhen S Female 2008-10-28 17 Zone 5 765 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jorge L. Landayan Ana Marie M. Sultan Jorge L. Landayan 639551567678

101753130035 Maniba Ronalyn D Female 2007-06-28 18 Zone 1 N/A Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodolfo M. Maniba Estella D. Maniba Rodolfo M. Maniba 9453118340

102299130093 Marciano Quiazshayne Aendriah B Female 2008-09-12 17 Zone 1 11 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Sam F. Marciano Lita B. Marciano Sam F. Marciano 9289138300

102299130061 Navarro Jeawil T Female 2008-05-24 17 Zone 2 N/A Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Wilfredo D. Navarro Jeannie T. Navarro Marlene T. Calixtro 9102458475

102299130120 Porquillano Shaina E Female 2008-09-30 17 Zone 3 N/A Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Santos A. Porquillano Jr. Hensie E. Porquillano Santos A. Porquillano Jr. 9452058372

102283140628 Rocero Jokebeth C Female 2006-10-26 19  2428 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joselito M. Rocero (Deceased)Irene S. Cresencia Irene S. Cresencia 9669675450

102299130126 Taladtad Angelica C Female 2007-12-26 18 Zone 3 389 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mario M. Taladtad Edna C. Taladtad Mario M. Taladtad 9355162096

Talvo Nadhine F Female 2008-09-07 17  Sotero Talvo

Male

102305130029 Acena John Marenie G Male 2007-10-22 18 Zone 3 N/A Mabanogbog CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Marlon C. Acena Lorelie G. Acena Lorelie G. Ace 9060219204
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School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin
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102272130017 Alvarez Christine May M Male 2008-05-19 17 Zone 3 N/A Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Michael S. Alvarez Analiza T. Martin Michael S. Alvarez 9306382177

136813130125 Aquino Angelica P Male 2008-01-07 18 Zone 6 802 CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Raymundo Aquino Joanna Aquino Nerissa Florendo 9455845053

102299130178 Banez Janelle E Male 2008-06-08 17 Zone 2 228 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Noel C. Conanan Epifania E. Banez Epifania E. Banez 9162933446

102283130304 Canido Je-Ann Karla T Male 2008-02-06 17 Zone 6,Puzon N/A Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Nestor W. Canido Lanee T. Canido Nestor W. Canido 9754475125

102299130083 Dela Cruz Kristal Anne A Male 2007-12-24 18 Zone 1 136 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Anthony R. Dela Cruz Rowena A. Dela Cruz Anthony R. Dela Cruz 9456733037

102299130146 Lucena Harold John L Male 2008-06-16 17 Zone 5 739 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Pedro L. Lucena Myrna M. Lucena Pedro L. Lucena 9631563550

102299130147 Natividad Jomar A Male 2007-11-11 18 zone 3 N/A Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Matias S. Natividad Ana A. Natividad Ana A. Natividad 9477352289

102299130047 Oliva Steve John R Male 2008-09-25 17 Zone 2 240 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rosalito Oliva Mila Oliva Mila Oliva 9454791810

102299130173 Valdez Mark Daniel C Male 2008-01-19 17 Zone 2 200 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fermaxnon B. Valdez Maria Theresa C. Valdez Fermaxnon B. Valdez 9810158970
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School ID            : 100021 Division             : City of Urdaneta District             : Lananpin
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Grade Level  Grade 12 Section  URDUJA

No of Students : 28 Male : 5 Female : 23

Female

104686120015 Alaba Rosalyn B Female 2006-07-28 19 zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Romeo H. Alaba Jovelyn M. Barra Romeo H. Alaba 9306583184

102305130030 Amar Lyka C Female 2008-08-07 17 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Carlito Amar Harlyn Amar Carlito Amar 9773476609

102299130151 Ballesteros Deaserie L Female 2006-03-12 19 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Domingo Ballesteros Rosita Ballesteros Domingo Ballesteros 9633719660

102298130002 Barroga Domingo A Female 2008-08-27 17 Zone 1 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Domingo F. Barroga Rosemarie E. Barroga Jinky E. Alay Ay 9273533413

102305130031 Clarin Aliah Charmine L Female 2008-10-23 17 zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rolando D. Clarin Rhyza T. Layao Rolando D. Clarin 9062725308

102299130165 Cresencia Ralph Jason R Female 2008-04-18 17 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ranross Cresencia Adora Cresencia Ranross Cresencia

102299130166 Cresencia Ranie L Female 2008-02-03 17 Zone 2 353 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ranie P. Cresencia Rosa Laguardia Ranie P. Cresencia 9859181259

102299130065 Dela Cruz Jessie V Female 2008-10-22 17 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jesus Dela Cruz Jenelyn Dela Cruz Jesus Dela Cruz 9812543163

103005130136 Dela Cruz Kimberly B Female 2008-08-16 17 Amaia Scapes San Jose CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Noel M. Dela Cruz Ma. Czarina Rosario 9167622832

102299130129 Discipulo Danielle Ruth S Female 2007-01-11 19 Zone 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Solomon  A.Discipulo Lanie S. Discipulo Solomon  A.Discipulo 9952178191

102283130742 Garcia Rohaida R Female 2008-01-15 18 Zone 2 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joan Garcia Victoria Garcia 9913026572

102305130006 Josue Jerome C Female 2008-01-05 18 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Frederick V. Josue Adonijah C. Josue Frederick V. Josue 9670771721

102299130133 Lachica Sophia P Female 2008-08-09 17 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ruby I. Lachica Julieta P. Lachica Ruby I. Lachica 9931712421

102299130138 Laguna Mark P Female 2008-09-03 17 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Mariano F. Laguna Jr Rosalinda P. Laguna Mariano F. Laguna Jr 9678201772

102299130153 Laguna Morena P Female 2008-05-06 17 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Roberto M. Laguna Madonna P. Laguna Roberto M. Laguna 9513098043

102299130092 Laguna Princess Angeline L Female 2007-11-21 18 Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Genaro L. Laguna Aurea L. Lapitan Genaro L. Laguna 9500468172

102299130134 Lomeda Kc P Female 2008-05-16 17 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rolex P. Lomeda Elvira P. Lomeda Rolex P. Lomeda 9209867590

102299130135 Manipon Abigail P Female 2008-02-08 17 Zone2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rodel P. Manipon. Elvira P. Manipon Rodel P. Manipon. 9128680311

123219100061 MuÃ±ez Argie Miguel T Female 2004-02-06 21 Zone 4 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Patricio B. MuÃ±ez Michelle T. MuÃ±ez Maridel L. Dela Cruz 9101466118

123039130059 Nebriaga Elton John A Female 2008-01-28 17 Zone 2 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Andy Nebriaga Gwen Adorable Andy Nebriaga 9156922570

102299130098 Pascua Jeilay Mae H Female 2007-05-11 18 Zone1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel R. Pascua Janette A. Hermogela Joel R. Pascua 9544626948

102299130148 Terneo Crisando C Female 2007-12-30 18  Zone 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Santy B. Terneo Evangiline C. Terneo Santy B. Terneo 9108562529
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102301130020 Yaranon Michael Angelo D Female 2007-11-18 18 Zone3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alejandro D. Yaranon Janice D. Yaranon Alejandro D. Yaranon 9360747473

Male

102299130156 Mendrano Wendy Cendy D Male 2008-12-06 17 Zone 6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Geomer P. Medrano Menchie T. Doria Geomer P. Medrano 9159790866

102299130060 Morales Judelyn L Male 2008-04-08 17 Zone5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joel R. Morales Ma.Desiree R. Lagauna Joel R. Morales 9500469476

108163120428 Noval Joselyn R Male 2005-10-11 20 Zone 2 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Joshua A. Noval Lea Q. Robeso Joshua A. Noval 9772945672

101933120045 Perez Nicole B Male 2007-07-07 18 Zone6 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN  Freddie Perez  Margie Perez  Freddie Perez 9267511259

103680120012 Sanchez Katleen B Male 2007-09-08 18 Zone 2 Camanang CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ramil J. Sanchez Leizel B. Sanchez Ramil J. Sanchez 9656026901
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Grade Level  Grade 12 Section  ORATA

No of Students : 25 Male : 6 Female : 19

Female

102276120082 Albedina Cheyen B Female 0000-00-00 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Queenelyn Balbedina Queenelyn Balbedina 9454577970

102296130002 Andrada Shanhulk D Female 2008-10-15 17 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Elisabeth D. De Guzman Elisabeth D. De Guzman 9162816258

102298130006 Costales Laenard Z Female 2008-03-08 17 ZONE 1 120 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Bernard Q. Costales Chariza Z. Costales Bernard Q. Costales 9568977627

102299120037 Dacasin Karl Alexander A Female 2007-11-20 18 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Jomel D. Dacasin Rona L. Andrada Vernavella L. Andrada 9063022178

102283120029 Domingo John Mark L Female 2007-03-20 18 ZONE 3 549 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Felipe Jongsky A. Domingo Jr.Myrna L. Domingo Myrna L. Domingo 9163050452

102299130144 Ferrer Van Damme O Female 2008-08-21 17 ZONE 5 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Liberato P. Ferrer Merlene O. Ferrer Liberato P. Ferrer 9398577606

102305130009 Lucernas Marl Alvin M Female 2007-01-11 19 ZONE 4 366 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alvin Maamo Lucernas Rose Marie E. Molina Rebecca E Molina 9305289362

102269120178 Manglinong Angela M Female 2006-11-14 19 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Oriel L. Pinto Judith M. Manglinong Judith M. Manglinong 9318456525

106672120015 NuÃ±ez Maria Ganie Luz H Female 2007-05-27 18 ZONE 1 22 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Isagani R. NuÃ±ez Luzviminda H. ManongsongChristian Hondrado 9641285789

102299130067 Oribado John Lloyd E Female 2008-06-16 17 ZONE 3 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Maximo Oribado Marissa Oribado Marissa Oribado 9120590732

102299130100 Porquillano Kris Anne A Female 2008-08-27 17 ZONE 2 903 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Arnold C. Porquillano Nerilyn J. Andales Arnold C. Porquillano 9947136878

102299130071 Soriano Alwin B Female 2008-12-08 17  Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Fermin Lachica Soriano Nancy Banaria Soriano Nancy Banaria Soriano 9543606416

102299130125 Tacbas Christelle Yuna D Female 2008-02-06 17 ZONE 5 754 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Ronald P. Tacbas Jinalyn D. Tacbas Jinalyn D. Tacbas 9937638752

102299130072 Torne Ed I Female 2008-06-30 17 ZONE1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Danilo S. Torne Fely Mae I. Torne Fely Mae I. Torne 9634128684

102299130094 Tuazon Leiran G Female 2007-02-11 18 ZONE 3 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Renren Bundang Tuazon Lalaine Mones Govina Lydia Bundang Tuazon 9487747673

136452121551 Vallejo Angelo A Female 2007-09-11 18 ZONE 1 6 Labit West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN  Fernando F. Vallejo Alma A. Vallejo Alma Vallejo 9560951573

155030130058 Ventura Jeferson D Female 2008-04-02 17  Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Loreto C. Ventura Cristina D. Ventura Loreto C. Ventura 9930413761

102297130052 Villegas Reden S Female 2007-04-12 18 ZONE 2 107 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Rey C. Villegas Eden S. Villegas Eden S. Villegas 9926907326

102297130026 Wasin Wenie B Female 2008-10-13 17 ZONE 7 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Wisner Q. Wasin Nora B. Wasin Nora B. Wasin 9661795506

Male

102299130079 Corpuz Rhian Shane L Male 2008-03-19 17 ZONE 1 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Norman T. Corpuz Riza O. Licup Riza O. Licup 9955187523
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102297130048 Ferrer Ryzza A Male 2007-12-29 18 ZONE 4 209 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alvin G. Ferrer Rosana A. Ferrer Rosana A. Ferrer 9390201067

102296130045 Gorembalem Aprihl G Male 2008-05-04 17 ZONE 6 Nancamaliran East CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Louie B. Gorembalem Sr. Analiza G. Gorembalem Angel Louella G. Gorembalem9850420576

102297130049 Hernandez Alyssa A Male 2007-02-12 18 ZONE 4 208 Labit Proper CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Alberto A. Hernandez Mariglene A. Hernandez Mariglene A. Hernandez 9095322813

102299130059 Magallanes Eliyza T Male 2008-08-21 17 ZONE 1 108 Pinmaludpod CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Raymund P. Magallanes Elsa T. Magallanes Elsa T. Magallanes 9567190199

102283130549 Maneclang Ma. Charlene E Male 2007-09-12 18 ZONE 5 678 Nancamaliran West CITY OF URDANETA PANGASINAN Diosdado S. Maneclang Patricia G. Ecleo Diosdado S. Maneclang 9959511642
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